Fencers (present, alphabetic order - 270 fencers)

number
35

253
165
426

68
231
167

110
215
318
193

291

343
169
132
196

42
500
451
174

43

65
123
30

352
87
55

284

305

525
176

14
428
365

44
268

name and first name

ABRAHAMS Matthew
AKKAD Leon Alexander
AKYOL Tuna
ALABID Abdulaziz Hassan
ALBINALI Ali Fargj
ALNO Andrea
ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif
ANSALDO Gabriele
ANTONELLI Riccardo
ARCHILEI Tommaso
ASHBY Douglas
ATTIAS Ben
BABANICS Gergely
BADOUX Loic
BALZAM Hadar
BAREKET Noam
BARMAKOV Bogdan
BAYIHA William
BAZULEV Vadim
BECU Bryan
BEKBULAT Gorkem
BEKE Vince

BEM Maciej

BENYEI Erik
BERGMANN Paul
BERNAT Mate
BIALIAYEV Raman
BIBARD Tyvan
BICIUSCA Radion
BLAHUT Jan
BORATYN Filip
BORODACHEV Anton
BORODACHEV Kirill
BOROWIAK Arwen
BOROWIAK Merlin
BOROWIEC Piotr
BOSMAN Niels

BOVT Nikita
BRESSLAUER Tabias
BULAVA Semen
BULDA Kiryl
BURGSTALLER Johannes
CANDESCU Cristian
CETINEL Baha Baykal
CHALOUPKA Matej
CHERNYSH Artemii
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso
CHREN Simon
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European Cadet Circuit
Men's Foil Individual

07.11.2015
Moedling

country  club
GBR ZFW FENCING CLUB
AUT
TUR ISTANBUL HASAL
KSA
KSA
ITA
KSA
ITA
ITA
MEX
GBR ST BENEDICTS
GBR SALLE OXON
HUN BHSE
SuUl CEM MORGES
ISR HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL
ISR HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
SuUl CEM MORGES
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
FRA LYON SE
TUR
HUN TOREKVES
POL AZS AWF POZNAN
HUN TOREKVES
AUT
HUN UTE
BLR MSIT
FRA SANARY CE
MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA
CZE SERM OSTRAVA
POL WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
NED HOLLAND SCHERMENR
RUS CSKA MOSCOwW
AUT
UKR KIEW
BLR
AUT
ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
TUR ALTINYURT S.K.
CZE LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
ITA
CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA
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date of birth

10/2/2000
4/12/2001
24/8/2001
22/1/1999
28/5/1999
18/9/2002
19/3/2001
3/3/1999
20/1/2000
19/8/2001
17/2/2000
3/11/2000
14/2/1999
14/12/1999
13/2/2000
26/2/2000
14/4/1999
9/9/1999
20/8/2001
20/1/2001
10/9/1999
17/2/2000
31/3/2001
20/1/1999
24/1/2001
16/12/2000
30/6/2000
22/5/1999
11/1/2000
10/3/1999
22/5/2000
23/3/2000
23/3/2000
7/3/2002
24/8/1999
18/10/1999
23/9/2000
19/12/1999
23/6/2002
25/7/2001
5/8/1999
13/2/2000
24/11/1999
15/4/2002
7/4/1999
21/2/2000
29/1/1999
22/12/2001

licence

00833529
00841160
00841419
00840963
00840964
00839346
00840965
00834664
00839283
00841429
00838064
00838102
00837925
00838137
00841135
00841235
00832052
00838136
00841096
00712438
00838021
00837754
00837496
00833711
00840157
00837888
00839821
00803921
00841383
00837667
00835149
00836612
00836611
00838542
00700462
00833119
00838695
00839154
00841157
00840486
00840289
00841165
00836113
00840635
00834081
00841094
00835192
00834442
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Fencers (present, alphabetic order - 270 fencers)

number

73
71
237

148
96
371
19
444
341
108
12
217
21
82
154
146
33
164
195

157
454
440
49
129
89
85
194
503
300
280
10
192

50

20
224
297
405
105
244

152

479

name and first name

CHTIOUI Michal
CIERLUK Jakub
CONSOLONI Marco
COROVIC Lazar
CRISMER Augustin
CUK Veljko

CURCIC Milan
CZARTORYJSKI Szymon
DANILICHEYV Ignat
DARABOS Vince
DAVIDOVIC Domen
DE ALMEIDA Dominic
DEGLER Maurice
DEMBA llja

DI VEROLI Davide
DOBOS David
DOLZYCKI Jakub
DOLZYCKI Mateusz
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali
DUALEH Quincy
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
ELKAYAM Ohad
ERCAN Kerem
ESZES-KOVACS Maxim
EYUPOGLU Alp
FALLICA Carmelo
FARDELL Felix
FARKAS Gyula
FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladimir
FEDOROQV Daniil
FELSBERGER Tobias
FILATOV German
FILL Moritz

FISCHER Clement
FORTUNA Robert
FOURNIER Lucas
FRERES Hugo
GAINULLIN Danil
GALY Maxime
GARCIA APARICIO Gabriel
GAUTAM Brij
GEIGER lasonas

GEIS Glenn

GIACON Daniel

GOC Bartosz

GOJAK Antonio
GOREN Raz
GRASNEK Tobias
GUNDACKER Eugen
GUNDACKER Hakon
HAMANN Gabriel
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ECC MF Ind.
country  club
POL BUDOWLANI TORUN
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
ITA
SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA
BEL CE EMBOURG
SRB MK VOJVODINA
SRB MK VOJVODINA
POL WROCLAWIANIE
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
HUN ZVE
SLO DUEL TABOR
GBR FIGHTING FIT FC
GER SC BERLIN
LAT RIGAS 3. BJSS
ITA G. VERNE SCHERMA
SVK KS SAMORIN
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
TUR
NED TER WEER
SVK KS SAMORIN
ISR HAPOEL KFAR-SABA
GER TSG WEINHEIM
HUN BHSE
TUR ALTINYURT S.K.
ITA
GBR C.A.D.SJUNIOR CLUB
SVK KS SAMORIN
BEL
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
AUT
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
AUT
FRA OGCNICE ESCRIME
UKR UZHGOROD
FRA MEAUX CE
BEL
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
FRA GLEIZE
ESP SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH
GBR SALLE PAUL FC
GRE OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLY
GER NEUWIEDER FC
NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMST
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
CRO MK KARLOVAC
ISR HAPOEL HAIFA
AUT FUM MOEDLING
AUT
AUT
GER FGS SCHWERIN
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date of birth

4/10/2000
1/6/2000
26/1/1999
2/8/2001
24/5/2000
26/1/2000
27/10/1999
16/11/1999
4/5/2001
20/2/2000
2/5/1999
13/2/1999
2/12/2000
12/10/1999
18/8/2001
28/8/2000
7/9/2001
31/1/1999
2/1/1999
31/8/2001
8/6/1999
18/8/2000
14/4/2001
25/5/1999
29/1/2002
17/2/1999
11/8/1999
21/10/1999
15/10/1999
17/4/2001
17/8/2000
3/3/1999
13/11/1999
28/1/1999
22/9/1999
29/9/1999
5/5/1999
30/3/1999
23/11/1999
5/2/1999
25/4/2001
5/6/2002
10/8/1999
25/11/2000
15/1/2000
26/7/2000
27/1/2001
12/5/1999
26/11/2001
26/11/2001
30/3/2001

licence

00835079
00834725
00835208
00841376
00840358
00840264
00840891
00835148
00840117
00840322
00833956
00833644
00726674
00833071
00837902
00837839
00837515
00835151
00836625
00839031
00832116
00841140
00836354
00835983
00840636
00836026
00835734
00836010
00836771
00840153
00838717
00840119
00836558
00803393
00838881
00757857
00836036
00837426
00712162
00834662
00835713
00840896
00698199
00835768
00837053
00831907
00841138
00833802
00841373
00841372
00838786
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Fencers (present, alphabetic order - 270 fencers)

number

389
113
515
452

267

515
219
104
298
276

119
226
329
438
176
143

41
118

90

373
534
170

83

227
159
100
447
139
460

40
404
125

248

18
48
452

77

name and first name

HAWTHAN Hamoud Ahmed
HEAD Connor
HEROUI Salim
HODAK Philllip
HOVANY!I Viktor
HOWLETT Edmund
HOYDA Danyyil
HRUBESCH Simon
HUTHMANN Eric
IAMANDEI Dragos
IONICA Andrei
ISHEEV Konstantin
IURIN Igor

IZYCKI Filip

JANSEN Anton
JANSSENS Gielis
JEROME Matthew
JOLLEY lsaac

JONES Alexander
JUKL Raphael
JURKIEWICZ Jan
KADYROV Alym
KAIN Konstantin
KAIN Martin

KALT Andreas
KAMAKGUL Asrin
KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe
KARAVIDIN Dina
KASPRZYK Slawomir
KESSERWANI Jean Dimitri
KLECKENY Balazs
KLEIN Luis

KONIG Robert
KOR-HANAK Norbert
KORENY Mihaly
KOROM Erik
KOTHIERINGER Michael
KOVAC Rok
KOZIELEWSKI Kosma
KRALIK Roman

KREK Marcel

KULCU Turhan Berke
KURYLOVICH Uladzislau
LAHER Florian
LANUSSE Henri
LANUSSE Yann
LASAK Ondrej
LAURIA Lorenz

LAW Robert
LAZARENKO levgen
LECHNER Moritz

flag
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ECC MF Ind.
country  club
KSA
GBR WHITGIFT
ALG
GER PSV STUTTGART
SWE EGF
GBR ARNOLD AND CARLTON S
UKR LVIV
AUT FU KREMS
AUT AFC SALZBURG
ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
UKR NIKOLAEV
POL AZS AWF WARSZAWA
GER FC MOERS
BEL HERCKENRODE
GBR SALLE BOSTON
GBR CHICHESTER FC
GBR SALLE KISS FC
AUT
POL BUDOWLANI TORUN
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
AUT
AUT
AUT
TUR ISTANBUL FERDI
TUR
SRB MK OMLADINAC
POL WROCLAWIANIE
MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA
HUN SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T
GER TSG WEINHEIM
CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
HUN TEREZVAROS
HUN BUDAVAR
HUN TOREKVES
GER KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN
SLO
POL UKS PM SYRENA
SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
SLO
TUR
BLR DINAMO
AUT
FRA BERGERAC CAD
FRA BERGERAC CAD
CZE SERM OSTRAVA
ITA CS BOLZANO
USA
UKR KIEW
AUT
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date of birth

10/3/2001
20/12/1999
19/3/1999
13/6/2000
11/4/1999
20/4/2000
20/2/2000
17/12/2000
15/11/1999
12/3/1999
13/2/2000
19/3/1999
17/10/2000
1/1/2000
29/8/1999
25/8/1999
26/9/1999
14/6/2000
15/1/1999
15/2/2000
5/10/2000
29/7/1999
19/7/2001
11/4/1999
12/4/2002
14/3/2001
8/3/2000
9/6/2000
17/3/1999
16/11/2001
27/1/1999
6/1/1999
19/4/2000
15/1/1999
14/7/2000
17/8/2000
19/1/2000
3/5/1999
21/10/2000
5/6/2001
13/12/1999
7/8/2000
7/11/1999
8/10/2001
20/9/1999
20/9/1999
7/3/1999
11/5/1999
8/8/2000
20/11/2003
13/3/2000

licence

00840968
00833539
00836813
00702523
00840427
00837693
00837488
00836630
00836504
00837936
00840428
00840149
00841466
00837522
00700577
00839462
00840044
00837719
00831794
00841162
00837460
00838366
00841334
00836503
00841159
00840457
00838477
00837123
00833120
00841382
00835934
00699601
00837162
00835909
00835924
00837756
00698389
00838865
00839826
00841485
00841435
00838026
00841364
00841335
00805674
00805675
00834048
00833579
00838906
00841467
00836509
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Fencers (present, alphabetic order - 270 fencers)

number
473

66
94
211

78
366

17
423
147

54
276
102
355
264
330
550
189
406

63
397
394
348

37

24
131
160

27
359

97
270
111
400
262

70

293
166

359
106
140
161

489
84

name and first name

LEHNER Kilian
LELKES Marton

LI Ming Leo
LONGEGA Giorgio
MAIOR Matyas
MAJID Sabeeh
MALCZYK Patryk
MARIOTTI Filippo
MARIUCCI Matteo
MARROQUIN Diego
MARTINI Tommaso
MARTYNIAK Patryk
MENDREY Tamas
MERIT Gautier
MICHAUT Loic
MIHALY 1 Andor
MILIVOJEV Nikola
MISKOLCZI Tamas
MOHORKO Borut
MONNET Sebastian

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris

MOZEJKO Mateusz
MPANTIKIS Aggelos
MRAVLJAK Luka
MRAVUNAC Anton
MYLNIKOV Vladislav
NAGY Patrik

NAVAS Timothy
NAYRAC Adrien
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
NEILSON lan
NEMETH Zalan
NIKOLOQV Vichko
OLBROMSKI Michal
OLIVARES Marcello
ONDRUSEK Radek
OZYALCIN Utku
PAGE James

PAHWA Vinay

PANAGIEV Stefan-Damyan

PELEKSIC Vladimir
PERRONE Alessandro
PIGNEROL Marius
PINSON Simon
PIRVA Alexandru
PISTORIO Federico
PLANCKH Niclas
PLITZKO Paul
POINTNER Maximilian
POLGAR Bence

POP Edwin

flag

SHHRISESS S RTINS N HERL AR RIS SESSLHNSHEL

|w)
S
]
=
3
[1°)
S
=
[1°]
>
Q
Qo
=
o
[9°)

ECC MF Ind.
country  club
AUT
SVK KS SAMORIN
CRO MK VMD
ITA
HUN TOREKVES
AUT
POL AZS AWF POZNAN
ITA
ITA
MEX
ITA
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
HUN UTE
FRA POITIERS
FRA LYON SE
HUN TOREKVES
SRB MK VOJVODINA
HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY
SLO
GBR SALLE BOSTON
GRE OXI FLORINAS
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
GRE OXI FLORINAS
SLO
CRO MK KARLOVAC
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
SVK KS SAMORIN
BEL CE LES 3 ARMES
FRA BOURG VALEN
HUN UTE
BUL OLYMPIC
HUN ZVE
BUL VOLOV
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
USA
CZE KS SK ZLIN
TUR
GBR NEWHAM SWORDS
USA
BUL AVTOHOL
SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA
ITA
FRA LYON SE
FRA ROUEN CE
ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
ITA
AUT
GER TFC HANAU
AUT
HUN BHSE
ROU CS SATU MARE
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date of birth

19/11/2000
8/7/2001
15/3/2000
14/1/1999
29/6/2000
2/2/1999
4/8/1999
10/2/1999
29/9/1999
6/1/1999
17/7/2002
1/9/2000
24/12/1999
17/2/1999
10/7/1999
14/12/2002
8/7/1999
24/3/2000
29/11/2000
31/8/1999
6/1/2003
26/11/1999
15/4/2000
12/5/1999
15/4/2000
12/9/2000
7/5/2002
28/11/1999
11/1/1999
1/3/2000
4/12/1999
16/11/2000
23/1/2000
18/6/1999
4/4/2001
23/6/1999
4/9/2002
12/2/1999
19/5/1999
27/12/1999
13/6/1999
18/1/1999
26/8/1999
8/2/2000
21/7/2001
10/11/2000
2/12/2001
16/11/1999
27/12/2002
3/12/1999
19/12/2000

licence

00836508
00841323
00835976
00834874
00840318
00841371
00837495
00837259
00839348
00835969
00839331
00837520
00835935
00753769
00799171
00840336
00840892
00840319
00838863
00837695
00836311
00834523
00832260
00838864
00832516
00837974
00841322
00834160
00794253
00836001
00837172
00840323
00839686
00834967
00840070
00836626
00839237
00831802
00840391
00840223
00839861
00837255
00799315
00808861
00837937
00836025
00841158
00727775
00841161
00837926
00836116
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Fencers (present, alphabetic order - 270 fencers)

number

133
337
76
430
151
79

229
234

53
180

138
38

75

349
434
52
69

421
281

130

80

51
228
464
128

34
121
208
188
269

183
323
344

98
307
461
218

32

399
250

name and first name

POPPEL Martin
PRAILE Clement
PRAUS Markus
PRELOVSEK Martin
PRILUTSKII Kirill
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
RAINER Merlin
RAPOPORT Yaakov
RENNER Moritz
RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio
ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
ROGER Constant
ROMASHCHENKO Bohdan
ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu
ROSU Silviu

ROTARU Nicolae
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
SAFONOV Platon
SAPY Hugo
SARMANY Zoltan
SAVIN Rafael

SAY Amil Efe
SCHAETZKE Christoph
SCHAUER Moritz
SCHRAMM Nils-Michael
SCHUBERT Max
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
SIFRAR Jan

SIRB Alexandru
SKIDAN llya
SMREKAR Leo
SOBOTKA Jakub
SPICHIGER Armand
SPLIT Olivier
SPORYSHEYV Nikita
STELLA Alessandro
STEZAKER Benjamin
STIPKOVITS Philip
STOCKMANN Paul
SZCZYPINSKI Kacper
SZYPULSKI Ignacy
TANASE Mihai
TESARIK Daniel
TOMINE Octave
TOTH Gergely

TOTH Gergely
TOTUSEK Marek
TROSHIN lvan
TSVEIG Ariel
TUNCER Poyraz
ULUTAS Denizhan
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ECC MF Ind.
country  club
SWE EGF
BEL CE BESSEMANS
GER SC BERLIN
CRO MK LOKOMOTIVA
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
ITA
GER OSC POTSDAM
ISR HAPOEL HAIFA
GER MANNHEIMER FC
ITA
FRA POITIERS
FRA VAL DE SEINE
UKR KIEW
ISR HAPOEL KFAR-SABA
ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA
BEL HERCKENRODE
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
FRA LYON MDF
SVK KS SAMORIN
FRA CANNES CE
TUR
GER TSG HALLE-NEUSTADT
AUT
GER OFC BONN
AUT
FRA BOURG LA REINE
SLO
ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
BLR
CRO MK RAPIR
CZE USK PRAHA
FRA LYON SE
NED SC NOORD NEDERLAND
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
ITA
GBR SALLE PAUL FC
AUT
NED HOLLAND SCHERMENR
POL WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA
POL IKS AWF WARSZAWA
MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA
CZE SOKOL BRNO
FRA RENNES MCB
HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY
HUN TOREKVES
CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
RUS CSKA MOSCOwW
ISR MACCABI PETAH TIKVA
TUR ALTINYURT S.K.
TUR ISTANBUL HASAL
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date of birth

23/5/1999
7/7/1999
3/7/2001

30/7/2000
2/3/1999
5/5/2001

18/3/2000

18/6/1999

11/8/2001

24/5/1999
8/8/2000

22/3/2001

24/4/2000
3/4/1999

16/3/2000
3/9/2001
9/6/1999

16/5/2001

12/4/1999
1/2/2002

15/9/2000

14/1/1999
3/8/2000

23/2/2000

23/7/2000
8/3/2001
9/2/2000
4/9/2000

19/4/2001

20/10/1999
21/5/2000
25/10/1999
7/6/2001
6/3/1999
30/11/1999

10/1/2000

10/1/2000

27/3/1999

14/5/2000
9/1/2001

31/3/2000

30/11/2001
16/10/2000

27/7/1999

28/8/1999
3/4/2002
6/8/2002

12/4/2000
1/6/1999

12/5/2003

17/10/1999

licence

00837788
00836772
00698422
00837930
00837976
00835990
00701314
00841139
00700318
00836679
00838765
00758195
00841469
00839904
00836115
00841380
00835977
00841095
00799087
00837908
00803206
00838020
00701138
00838719
00700855
00841164
00765354
00841434
00837938
00841363
00835971
00837952
00799320
00819482
00840123
00837265
00837717
00836512
00838696
00837507
00837492
00836754
00837949
00755222
00837903
00840341
00837948
00836898
00841134
00840634
00840958
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ECC MF Ind.

Fencers (present, alphabetic order - 270 fencers)

number

74
36
463
415
39
155
533

306

72
153
203
303
361
126
435

26

name and first name

VALENTIN Come
VALEUR Maxim
VAN DER KOELEN Marco
VANNUCCI Francesco
VELLUTI Pietro
VERIGIN Vladimir
VOLF Karel
VOLKONSKII Petr
WAGNER Phillip
WIEMANN Martin
WOLF Adam
WOOLLEY Aidan
ZAKRZEWSKI Jan
ZELLER Markus
ZEMAN Adam
ZIEGON Anton
ZOONS Axel

ZOONS Edo

flag country club
FRA TEAM FLEURET 78

DEN HFK HELLERUP
GER FC MOERS

ITA

ITA

RUS NATIONAL TEAM
CZE USK PRAHA
RUS NATIONAL TEAM

AUT

GER EINTRACHT DUISBURG
HUN ZVE

GBR FIGHTING FIT FC

POL AZS AWF WARSZAWA

HUEE RIS G

Document engarde-escrime.com - 08.11.2015 08:06

GER TG TUETTLINGEN

SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
GER KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN
NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMST
NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMST

date of birth

31/1/1999
30/6/2000
18/4/1999
18/7/2002
21/4/1999
12/11/2000
20/4/1999
28/1/2001
16/5/2000
6/2/2000
6/7/1999
19/3/1999
12/1/2000
22/8/1999
10/1/2000
14/12/1999
2/8/2001
20/4/1999

licence

00762245
00776997
00696674
00837899
00834653
00837977
00837954
00835926
00838720
00700074
00835824
00833643
00835147
00702099
00777506
00728028
00777598
00777162
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European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Men's Foil Individual
07.11.2015
Moedling

Technical directory

Richard MARTIN
DI Birgit GRASNEK
Johann LOTTSPEICH
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Men's Foil Individual
07.11.2015
Moedling

Formula of the competition

275 fencers
1 poules: round

275 fencers

40 poules (35 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

220 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 220 fencers

Direct elimination
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European Cadet Circuit page 1/9
Men's Foil Individual

07.11.2015
Moedling
Poules, round No 1
Poule No1 8:30 piste No 1
Referee: AKYALCIN Gokhan TUR
VIM  ind. HS rank
WAGNER Phillip AUT o[V 2|1/23 0.167 -16 13 6
SPLIT Olivier NED |V V|V|0|4]|V 0.667 10 24 2
LELKES Marton SVK (4]0 4101112 0.000 -19 11 7
ZIEGON Anton GER |V]|2 |V 14|V 0.500 1 22 4
BORODACHEYV Kirill RUS V|IV|V|V V|V 1.000 25 30 1
FOURNIER Lucas FRA |V|V|V|V]|1 2 0.667 2 23 3
TOTH Gergely HUN |V|2|V|0|2|V 0.500 -3 19 5
Poule No2 8:30 piste No 2
Referee: KURFURST Michal CZE
VIM  ind. HS rank
KOZIELEWSKI Kosma POL 21112 (V]|1|V 0.333 -10 16 6
LANUSSE Yann FRA |V 212|V|2]|1 0.333 -9 17 5
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK | V|V V|V|V|V 1.000 23 30 1
FARDELL Felix GBR |V|V]|O0 ViV]|1l 0.667 3 21 3
BABANICS Gergely HUN [3[4]|0]|2 3|V 0.167 -10 17 7
HOYDA Danyyil UKR |V|V|3|2|V \Y 0.667 9 25 2
BOVT Nikita RUS 3/V|i1|V|2]|0 0.333 -6 16 4
Poule No3 8:30 piste No 3
Referee: BURNATSEV llya RUS
VIM  ind. HS rank
TANASE Mihai MDA VIVI[V|X[1]|3 0.600 0 19 4
STELLA Alessandro ITA 4 VIV|X|V|1 0.600 5 20 3
JUKL Raphael AUT [2]1 2| X|0]1 0.000 -19 6 6
BALZAM Hadar ISR 34|V X|1]0 0.200 -9 13 5
ZELLER Markus GER |S|S|S|S S|S forfait 7
GIACON Daniel NED |V|0|V|V|X \Y 0.800 11 20 2
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric FRA |V|V|V|V|X|2 0.800 12 22 1
Poule No4 8:30 piste No 4
Referee: SPEH Klemen SLO
VIM  ind. HS rank
PERRONE Alessandro ITA Vi4[V|3|V|V 0.667 11 27 3
KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 3 4(V|V|IV|V 0.667 12 27 2
NAYRAC Adrien FRA | V|V V|V|V|V 1.000 15 30 1
RAINER Merlin GER 1103 VIiV]|3 0.333 -9 17 6
FILATOV German RUS V|1/0]3 V|1 0.333 -8 15 5
JANSSENS Gielis BEL 0[3|1(3]|0 \Y 0.167 -16 12 7
BORATYN Filip POL 211|3|V|V]|3 0.333 -5 19 4
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 8:30 piste No 5
Referee: LELKES Peter SVK
VIM ind. HS rank

BURGSTALLER Johannes AUT 2,V|0[V/ 4|V 0.500 1 21 3
BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS Vv V|V|V|V|V 1.000 24 30 1
GAUTAM Brij GBR |03 1/VI[(4]|0 0.167 -15 13 6
BEKE Vince HUN |V|O0 ]|V V|i4|V 0.667 11 24 2
PRAILE Clement BEL 2/0[3](1 V|1 0.167 -17 12 7
IZYCKI Filip POL V|0|V|V| 4 4 0.500 -4 23 5
LANUSSE Henri FRA 3/1|VI|1|V|V 0.500 0 20 4
Poule No6 8:30 piste No 6
Referee: TSVETKOV Vasil BUL
VIM  ind. HS rank
CHERNYSH Artemii RUS ViV[1l|V|[V]|1 0.667 1 22 3
RAPOPORT Yaakov ISR 3 Vi1l1/2[V]|O0 0.333 -11 16 6
IONICA Andrei ROU |3 |4 1/V|V|V 0.500 0 23 4
FISCHER Clement FRA V|V|V VIiV|V 1.000 18 30 1
POPPEL Martin SWE |1|V|[2]|3 V|1 0.333 -7 17 5
MISKOLCZI Tamas HUN (4|34 [|4]|2 1 0.000 -12 18 7
HEAD Connor GBR |V|V|2|2|V|V 0.667 11 24 2
Poule No7 8:30 piste No 7
Referee: SELAN Klemen SLO
VIM  ind. HS rank
PANAGIEV Stefan-Damyan BUL V| 3]|1|3 |4 0.200 -5 16 5
DARABOS Vince HUN |1 2 10 1[4 |2 0.000 -16 9 6
DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR |V |V VI V]|V 1.000 18 25 1
KADYROV Alym RUS VIiV]1 V|V 0.800 11 21 2
ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu ISR VIiV]|0 |2 Vv 0.600 -3 17 3
SCHAETZKE Christoph GER |V |V |1 |2 |3 0.400 -5 16 4
Poule No8 8:30 piste No 8
Referee: GASPER Christian GER
VIM  ind. HS rank
KORENY Mihaly HUN Vil1[(2|4[1|2 0.167 -11 15 6
BAYIHA William SuUl 1 1/0(3|1(1 0.000 -23 7 7
CANDESCU Cristian ROU |V |V 1/V|V|V 0.833 13 26 2
BECU Bryan FRA V|V|V VIV|V 1.000 22 30 1
IURIN Igor UKR |[V|V|2]|0 V|3 0.500 -6 20 4
SKIDAN llya BLR V| V| 0|34 1 0.333 -4 18 5
OLIVARES Marcello USA |V|V|4|2|V|V 0.667 9 26 3
Poule No9 8:30 piste No 9
Referee: DUCARME Florence FRA
VIM  ind. HS rank
ASHBY Douglas GBR 2| X|VI[3|V]|V 0.600 5 20 4
WIEMANN Martin GER |V X4 |V|IV|V 0.800 16 24 1
BOSMAN Niels NED |S|S S|S|S|S forfait 7
PIRVA Alexandru ROU [4 [V ]| X 3/V|V 0.600 6 22 3
MARROQUIN Diego MEX |[V/[1]|X|V V|V 0.800 9 21 2
POINTNER Maximilian AUT |0|0| X[0]|O \Y 0.200 -15 5 5
TESARIK Daniel CZE 110 X|2|1]0 0.000 -21 4 6
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 8:30 piste No 10
Referee: CALISKAN Kaan TUR
VIM ind. HS rank

SCHRAMM Nils-Michael GER 4|V |V|2|3]|V4 0.500 1 23 4
JONES Alexander GBR |V V|V|V|V|V 1.000 15 30 1
DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO 4|2 Vi V| 2|V 0.500 5 23 3
PLANCKH Niclas AUT [2[2]0 1/1/0 0.000 -24 6 7
GOREN Raz ISR V| 31|V 0|V 0.500 1 19 5
LASAK Ondrej CZE Vi1|/V|V|V \Y 0.833 13 26 2
MRAVUNAC Anton CRO |1|3|2|V|0]|2 0.167 -11 13 6
Poule No11 8:30 piste No 11
Referee: SAVIN Alexander GBR
VIM  ind. HS rank
FILL Moritz AUT Vi3[1|V[2]|3 0.333 -5 19 6
KREK Marcel SLO 0 0[1/]0(0]|2 0.000 -27 3 7
CZARTORYJSKI Szymon POL V|V Vi2|V|V 0.833 12 27 2
PINSON Simon FRA Vi V|1l VIiV|V 0.833 16 26 1
CRISMER Augustin BEL 4(V|IV]|O0 V|V 0.667 9 24 3
VOLKONSKII Petr RUS ViV| 3|22 3 0.333 -2 20 5
BOROWIAK Arwen GER |V|VI[3|1|1|V 0.500 -3 20 4
Poule No 12 8:30 piste No 12
Referee: KREJCIK Jan CZE
VIM  ind. HS rank
DOLZYCKI Jakub POL Vi1[1|V|V|V 0.667 6 22 3
AKKAD Leon Alexander AUT |1 1/10(4(1(2 0.000 -21 9 7
MERIT Gautier FRA V|V 1/V|V|V 0.833 9 26 2
GAINULLIN Danil RUS V|V|V VIiV|V 1.000 21 30 1
BICIUSCA Radion MDA [3 |V |42 410 0.167 -11 18 6
MIHALY1 Andor HUN 1|V 41|V 3 0.333 -6 19 5
GEIS Glenn GER 1\/V|2|4|V|V 0.500 2 22 4
Poule No 13 8:30 piste No 13
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT
VIM  ind. HS rank
DEMBA llja LAT V|V|[VI|3|V|V 0.833 11 28 1
MARTYNIAK Patryk POL 3 V|V|I3|V|V 0.667 9 26 2
SAPY Hugo FRA 3|3 4|V|V|V 0.500 6 25 3
IAMANDEI Dragos ROU 1|1V V|i4 |V 0.500 -2 21 5
PLITZKO Paul GER |V|V/[0]|1 2|V 0.500 -7 18 6
ISHEEV Konstantin RUS 3/1(3|V]|V \Y 0.500 1 22 4
KESSERWANI Jean Dimitri MDA |2(2|1|3|4/|0 0.000 -18 12 7
Poule No 14 8:30 piste No 14
Referee: GSCHING Alexander GER
VIM  ind. HS rank
STOCKMANN Paul NED VI 3|41 ]2 0.200 -7 15 5
PRILUTSKII Kirill RUS 2 VIiV| V|2 0.600 -1 19 4
SZCZYPINSKI Kacper POL V|3 VIiV]1 0.600 3 19 3
NEMETH Zalan HUN [V |4 |0 312 0.200 -10 14 6
NAVAS Timothy BEL V[ 3|3 ]|V \Y 0.600 4 21 2
MICHAUT Loic FRA VIiV|IV|V|3 0.800 11 23 1
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 8:30 piste No 15
Referee: VALICSEK Peter HUN
VIM ind. HS rank

GRASNEK Tobias AUT 2(V|VI[3][V]|2 0.500 0 22 3
OLBROMSKI Michal POL Vv 11V 41413 0.333 -1 22 6
BAZULEV Vadim RUS 4|V V|i3/4]1 0.333 1 22 5
KRALIK Roman SVK |[0]1]0 0[1]0 0.000 -28 2 7
ZOONS Edo NED |[V|VI|[V]|V V|3 0.833 10 28 2
KONIG Robert CZE 3[V|IVI[V]3 0 0.500 -3 21 4
PIGNEROL Marius FRA VIV|V|V| V|V 1.000 21 30 1
Poule No 16 8:30 piste No 16
Referee: SZABADOS Kristof HUN
VIM  ind. HS rank
BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 212(3[V[0]3 0.167 -12 15 6
WOOLLEY Aidan GBR |V4 ViVi4|V 0.667 11 27 3
NEILSON lan BUL V|V VIV|IV|V 1.000 18 30 1
CHREN Simon CZE V| 0|2 2111 0.167 -17 11 7
ZEMAN Adam SVK 3(2|1|V 0|V 0.333 -10 16 5
TOMINE Octave FRA ViV|3|V|V \Y% 0.833 18 28 2
MALCZYK Patryk POL V20|V 4]0 0.333 -8 16 4
Poule No 17 8:30 piste No 17
Referee: BARDENHAGEN Jan GER
VIM  ind. HS rank
NIKOLOQV Vichko BUL VIiV|V|V]|2 0.800 9 22 2
DOBOS David SVK 2 11V 4]0 0.200 -10 12 5
ELKAYAM Ohad ISR 4 |V Vi4d]1 0.400 3 19 4
KALT Andreas AUT [1 (2 |0 4 |0 0.000 -18 7 6
CHALOUPKA Matej CZE 1/ V|V]|V 2 0.600 -4 18 3
BORODACHEV Anton RUS V|iV|V |V |V 1.000 20 25 1
Poule No 18 8:30 piste No 18
Referee: DUL Michal POL
VIM  ind. HS rank
MARIUCCI Matteo ITA Vi2|4|1 V|V 0.500 4 22 4
GARCIA APARICIO Gabriel ESP 2 VIVI1|V]|2 0.500 -2 20 5
CUK Veljko SRB VAR, VIV|IV]|3 0.667 10 27 2
HOWLETT Edmund GBR |V|3]|3 4|1V|3 0.333 -3 23 6
TROSHIN Ivan RUS ViV|i2|V V|V 0.833 13 27 1
GUNDACKER Hakon AUT [([0[0|0|2]1 0 0.000 -27 3 7
ERCAN Kerem GER 1/V|IV|V| 2|V 0.667 5 23 3
Poule No 19 8:30 piste No 19
Referee: BAKO Tamas HUN
VIM  ind. HS rank
MILIVOJEV Nikola SRB 3(V|4[0[V]1 0.333 -8 18 6
LAHER Florian AUT |V V| 3|3[1]|2 0.333 -7 19 5
TSVEIG Ariel ISR 313 411(V]|4 0.167 -7 20 7
VERIGIN Vladimir RUS VIiV|V 41314 0.500 0 26 3
DOLZYCKI Mateusz POL VIV|IV|V V|4 0.833 13 29 2
KAMAKGUL Asrin TUR 3[V[2[V]3 0 0.333 -6 18 4
LONGEGA Giorgio ITA VIV|V|V| V|V 1.000 15 30 1
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 20 8:30 piste No 20
Referee: BALOGH Reka HUN

CURCIC Milan

KAIN Martin

CONSOLONI Marco
ROMASHCHENKO Bohdan
PAHWA Vinay

KLEIN Luis

SPORYSHEV Nikita

Poule No21 8:30 piste No 21
Referee: KONIECZNY Tomasz POL

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
FARKAS Gyula
ABRAHAMS Matthew
HAWTHAN Hamoud Ahmed
RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio

KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe  TUR

LAZARENKO levgen

Poule No 22 8:30 piste No 22

ECC MF Ind.
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Referee: HOFMANINGER Florian AUT

OZYALCIN Utku
VOLF Karel
MRAVLJAK Luka
BOROWIAK Merlin
VALEUR Maxim
PISTORIO Federico
NAGY Patrik

Poule No 23 8:30 piste No 23
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

POP Edwin

FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladim  BEL

ROTARU Nicolae
ALABID Abdulaziz Hassan
MPANTIKIS Aggelos
MYLNIKOV Vladislav

Poule No24 8:30 piste No 24
Referee: JANICEK Ondrej GBR

ARCHILEI Tommaso
ONDRUSEK Radek
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali
ROSU Silviu
ANSALDO Gabriele
MOHORKO Borut
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VIM

0.000
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.167
0.833
1.000

VIM

0.500
0.667
0.833
0.333
1.000
0.167
0.000

VIM

0.333
0.333
0.500
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.000

VIM

0.600
0.800
0.200
0.400
0.000
1.000

VIM

0.400
0.400
0.200
1.000
0.600
0.400

ind.
-25

-9
-12
16
17

ind.

17
-11
28
-19

ind.

ind.

10
-10
-3
-17
19

ind.
-5

-8
17

-11

HS rank
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22
17
14
26
30

P NO Ol W

HS rank
18
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26
11
30

~NoOO R, O WS

HS rank
13
20
22
28
25
27

~NWwW NP P~OTO

HS rank
19
21
11
18

o Moo W

25

HS rank
16
19
14
25
21
11

OONNEF, O WM

page 5/9



ECC MF Ind. page 6/9

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 8:30 piste No 25
Referee: GENSER Martina AUT
VIM ind. HS rank

ULUTAS Denizhan TUR 111|(VvV]|1[1]|4 0.167 -13 13 6
KASPRZYK Slawomir POL Vv 1/V[1|V|V 0.667 4 22 3
VELLUTI Pietro ITA V|V V|V|V|V 1.000 25 30 1
BULAVA Semen UKR [1[(3]|0 21010 0.000 -24 6 7
KOVAC Rok SLO V|V|0|V 21 0.500 -1 18 5
ALBINALI Ali Fargj KSA |V|[3|0|V|V 1 0.500 1 19 4
SAFONOV Platon RUS Vi1/3|V|V|V 0.667 8 24 2
Poule No 26 8:30 piste No 26
Referee: GHEORGHE Marius ROU
VIM  ind. HS rank
DI VEROLI Davide ITA V|iV|[V|V|V|V4 1.000 25 29 1
KULCU Turhan Berke TUR 0 ViV i1[4]|4 0.333 -4 19 6
GEIGER lasonas GRE 0[O0 0[114]0 0.000 -25 5 7
KOTHIERINGER Michael GER |03 |V VIiV]|2 0.500 3 20 3
BAREKET Noam ISR 1/V[(V]|1 V|4 0.500 1 21 4
PELEKSIC Vladimir SRB O[V|V|[1l]|3 \Y 0.500 -7 19 5
HRUBESCH Simon AUT |3 |V|V|V|V]|3 0.667 7 26 2
Poule No 27 8:30 piste No 27
Referee: MANJA Vladimir SRB
VIM  ind. HS rank
SIRB Alexandru ROU Vi2[2|V|V|V 0.667 12 24 2
FELSBERGER Tobias AUT |0 1/3(V|V|V 0.500 -4 19 4
ANTONELLI Riccardo ITA V|V V|V|V|V 1.000 18 30 1
JURKIEWICZ Jan POL V|iV|4 VIiV| 4 0.667 9 28 3
HOVANYI Viktor SWE |(0/3[4|2 V|4 0.167 -11 18 6
TUNCER Poyraz TUR 0[1|1(2]|4 4 0.000 -18 12 7
GOJAK Antonio CRO |(2|4|0|V|V|V 0.500 -6 21 5
Poule No 28 8:30 piste No 28
Referee: ABRAHAMS Paul GBR
VIM  ind. HS rank
BERGMANN Paul AUT V|{3[1/0[3]|3 0.167 -10 15 5
COROVIC Lazar SRB 1 111(2|0|V 0.167 -18 10 6
BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR |[V]|V 3/V| 4|V 0.667 9 27 3
RENNER Moritz GER |V|V|V 1/V|V 0.833 13 26 2
BENYEI Erik HUN |[V|V|3|V V|V 0.833 19 28 1
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA ViVIV|il]|1 \Y 0.667 5 22 4
MOSCHOPOULOQOS Dimitris GRE |V4/3|1|2|0|0 0.167 -18 10 6
Poule No 29 8:30 piste No 29
Referee: VAN GIJSEL Sander BEL
VIM  ind. HS rank
SOBOTKA Jakub CZE 4 13|12 |V]O0 0.200 -7 14 5
SCHAUER Moritz AUT |V 0V |3 ]|3 0.400 -7 16 4
BIBARD Tyvan FRA V|V ViV |4 0.800 15 24 2
KARAVIDIN Dina SRB VI 41 VAR 0.400 -2 16 3
SIFRAR Jan SLO 1 |VvV]|0 |1 0 0.200 -16 7 6
MARIOTTI Filippo ITA VIiV|IVI|V ]|V 1.000 17 25 1
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 30 10:00 piste No 3
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR
VIM ind. HS rank

LECHNER Moritz AUT ViV[1|1[3|V 0.500 0 20 3
POLGAR Bence HUN |3 3/4(2|3|V 0.167 -6 20 6
JANSEN Anton GER 2|V 3/1|V|V 0.500 -1 21 4
BIALIAYEV Raman BLR V|V|V 4 | V|V 0.833 14 29 2
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso ITA V|IV|V|V V|V 1.000 19 30 1
GOC Bartosz POL ViV 4|2 \Y 0.500 -3 22 5
CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR 0[1/0|0|2|4 0.000 -23 7 7
Poule No 31 10:00 piste No 25
Referee: MANOLACHE Cristina AUT
VIM  ind. HS rank
LAURIA Lorenz ITA V|VI[VI|3|V|V 0.833 20 28 1
PRAUS Markus GER 1 VIV V[1]3 0.500 1 20 5
GUNDACKER Eugen AUT |02 21210 0.000 -23 7 7
PRELOVSEK Martin CRO |02V 4104 0.167 -12 15 6
KLECKENY Balazs HUN |[V|O0| V]|V 1|V4 0.667 -2 20 3
SPICHIGER Armand FRA 1/V|(V|V|V \Y 0.833 15 26 2
BULDA Kiryl BLR 1/V|IV|IV|3]|3 0.500 1 22 4
Poule No 32 10:00 piste No 7
Referee: SCHARF Willi GER
VIM  ind. HS rank
GALY Maxime FRA V|VI[V|IV|V|V 1.000 15 30 1
RUYSSEVELDT Sam BEL 4 V|V|V|V|V 0.833 12 29 2
FALLICA Carmelo ITA 414 V|V|V|V 0.667 10 28 3
JOLLEY lsaac GBR 2|23 VIiV|V 0.500 5 22 4
SARMANY Zoltan SVK 11221 V|4 0.167 -11 15 6
LEHNER Kilian AUT [1(3]|2]|1]1 4 0.000 -18 12 7
AKYOL Tuna TUR 3/1|1(/0|V|V 0.333 -13 15 5
Poule No 33 10:00 piste No 29
Referee: LIMOV Darko CRO
VIM  ind. HS rank
TOTH Gergely HUN 1 (3|1 (3 4 0.000 -13 12 6
VALENTIN Come FRA \Y VIiVi 4|V 0.800 16 24 2
HUTHMANN Eric AUT |V |1 V| 3|3 0.400 -4 17 4
SZYPULSKI Ignacy POL VI 0|4 3|V 0.400 1 17 3
FRERES Hugo BEL VIiVIVI|V \Y 1.000 8 25 1
VANNUCCI Francesco ITA V|1 |VvV4|0 |4 0.400 -8 14 5
Poule No 34 10:00 piste No 24
Referee: SELAN Klemen SLO
VIM  ind. HS rank
SCHUBERT Max AUT 1/11(1/2(3]|4 0.000 -18 12 7
KOROM Erik HUN |V 3/1|0|V]|V 0.500 0 19 5
ROGER Constant FRA V|V ViV|IV]|1 0.833 11 26 1
SMREKAR Leo CRO |V|V]|3 Vi2|V 0.667 9 25 2
CHTIOUI Michal POL V|iV| 0|2 V4| 0 0.500 -4 16 6
MARTINI Tommaso ITA V|{3|/3|V]|3 V4 0.500 1 23 3
TOTUSEK Marek CZE Vi0|V|2[V|3 0.500 1 20 4
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 35 10:00 piste No 5
Referee: LEV Bogdan UKR
VIM  ind. HS rank

ATTIAS Ben GBR 311 (V|43 0.200 -8 16 6
ALNO Andrea ITA Vv 02 |V]|3 0.400 -4 15 4
SAVIN Rafael FRA V|V V| V|V 1.000 19 25 1
WOLF Adam HUN |4 [V |3 V|V 0.600 4 22 2
STIPKOVITS Philip AUT [V |1 |0 |3 \Y 0.400 -7 14 5
HAMANN Gabriel GER |V |V |2 |3 |2 0.400 -4 17 3
Poule No 36 10:00 piste No 11
Referee: KOVACS Mark GER
VIM  ind. HS rank
MAJID Sabeeh AUT 0[1/2[3/13 0.000 -21 9 7
ROBIN Noe Mandiogou FRA \Y V|V 4|3|V 0.667 13 27 3
DEGLER Maurice GER | V|1 3/0[3[3 0.167 -11 15 6
MONNET Sebastian GBR |V|1|V 0O/V|V 0.667 -1 21 4
CIERLUK Jakub POL V|IV|V|V 3|V 0.833 14 28 1
ESZES-KOVACS Maxim HUN |V|V|V|4|V Vv 0.833 10 29 2
ZOONS Axel NED |V|2|V|4|2|4 0.333 -4 22 5
Poule No 37 10:00 piste No 1
Referee: LORENZ Benoit FRA
VIM  ind. HS rank
VAN DER KOELEN Marco GER 2,13|V|[2|4|V 0.333 -2 21 5
MENDREY Tamas HUN |V 3/|V|2|V|V 0.667 11 25 3
ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL V|V V|V|V|V 1.000 17 30 1
EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 1102 03|V 0.167 -17 11 6
PAGE James GBR |V|V/|4 |V V|V 0.833 17 29 2
FORTUNA Robert UKR |[V|1|1|V]|2 Vv 0.500 -3 19 4
KAIN Konstantin AUT |2|1|/0(3|1]|0 0.000 -23 7 7
Poule No 38 10:00 piste No 27
Referee: VILLENEUVE Charles FRA
VIM  ind. HS rank
JEROME Matthew GBR 311 (1)1 2 0.000 -17 8 6
BADOUX Loic SuUl Vv 1132 |V 0.400 -4 16 5
BOROWIEC Piotr POL V|V V|4 |V 0.800 13 24 1
HODAK Philllip GER |V |V |2 V|3 0.600 4 20 3
MAIOR Matyas HUN |V [V ]|V |2 \Y 0.800 7 22 2
SAY Amil Efe TUR (V|2 |2 |V |3 0.400 -3 17 4
Poule No 39 10:00 piste No 4
Referee: MATYSIK Marta POL
VIM  ind. HS rank
LAW Robert USA 4 |[V|V|V]|V 0.800 10 24 2
MOZEJKO Mateusz POL \Y 112 [V4|V 0.600 -3 17 3
FEDOROQV Daniil RUS 4 |V V| V|V 0.800 11 24 1
KOR-HANAK Norbert HUN |2 [V |3 V|2 0.400 0 17 4
ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif KSA |2 |2 |1 |0 \Y 0.200 -13 10 6
STEZAKER Benjamin GBR 114 |3 |V |4 0.200 -5 17 5
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 40 10:00 piste No 6
Referee: GENSER Martina AUT

DANILICHEYV Ignat
BERNAT Mate
BLAHUT Jan

LI Ming Leo

BEM Maciej
DUALEH Quincy

ECC MF Ind.
RUS X112 1312
HUN | S S|S|S|S
CZE VIX 3 11|V
CRO |V [X |V 2 |2
POL VIXIVI|V \Y
NED |V X |2 |V ]1
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VIM
0.000
forfait
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.500

ind.
-12

1
-1
13
-1

HS rank
8 5

6

14 2
14 3
20 1
13 4
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Men's Foil Individual
07.11.2015
Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 266 fencers)

rank

00O 0O ~NO O &~ DNDN P
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name and first name country
RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio ITA
BORODACHEV Kirill RUS
VELLUTI Pietro ITA
DI VEROLI Davide ITA
BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK
BECU Bryan FRA
GAINULLIN Danil RUS
PIGNEROL Marius FRA
BORODACHEV Anton RUS
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso ITA
MYLNIKOV Vladislav RUS
SAVIN Rafael FRA
ANTONELLI Riccardo ITA
FISCHER Clement FRA
NEILSON lan BUL
DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR
SPORYSHEYV Nikita RUS
ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL
MARIOTTI Filippo ITA
ROSU Silviu ROU
GALY Maxime FRA
JONES Alexander GBR
LONGEGA Giorgio ITA
NAYRAC Adrien FRA
BEM Maciej POL
FRERES Hugo BEL
LAURIA Lorenz ITA
BENYEI Erik HUN
TOMINE Octave FRA
PAGE James GBR
BOROWIAK Merlin GER
ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR
KLEIN Luis GER
PINSON Simon FRA
SPICHIGER Armand FRA
BIALIAYEV Raman BLR
CIERLUK Jakub POL
DOLZYCKI Mateusz POL
TROSHIN lvan RUS
CANDESCU Cristian ROU
LASAK Ondrej CZE
RENNER Moritz GER
RUYSSEVELDT Sam BEL
CZARTORYJSKI Szymon POL
DEMBA llja LAT
ROGER Constant FRA
ESZES-KOVACS Maxim HUN
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European Cadet Circuit

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833

ind.
28
25
25
25
24
23
22
21
21
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
15
15
15
15
13
8
20
19
18
17
17
17
16
16
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
10

HS

30
30
30
29
30
30
30
30
30
25
30
25
25
30
30
30
25
30
30
25
25
30
30
30
30
20
25
28
28
28
29
28
26
26
26
26
29
28
29
27
26
26
26
29
27
28
26
29

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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ECC MF Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 266 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
82
82
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name country
ZOONS Edo NED
MERIT Gautier FRA
VALEUR Maxim DEN
VALENTIN Come FRA
WIEMANN Martin GER
BIBARD Tyvan FRA
BOROWIEC Piotr POL
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric FRA
FEDOROQV Daniil RUS
MICHAUT Loic FRA
KADYROV Alym RUS
GIACON Daniel NED
LAW Robert USA
FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladimir BEL
NIKOLOQV Vichko BUL
MARROQUIN Diego MEX
MAIOR Matyas HUN
ROBIN Noe Mandiogou FRA
KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR
PISTORIO Federico ITA
SIRB Alexandru ROU
PERRONE Alessandro ITA
WOOLLEY Aidan GBR
MENDREY Tamas HUN
BEKE Vince HUN
HEAD Connor GBR
FALLICA Carmelo ITA
CUK Veljko SRB
SPLIT Olivier NED
JURKIEWICZ Jan POL
BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR
MARTYNIAK Patryk POL
OLIVARES Marcello USA
HOYDA Danyyil UKR
KAIN Martin AUT
SMREKAR Leo CRO
CRISMER Augustin BEL
SAFONOV Platon RUS
HRUBESCH Simon AUT
FARKAS Gyula SVK
DOLZYCKI Jakub POL
ERCAN Kerem GER
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA
KASPRZYK Slawomir POL
FARDELL Felix GBR
FOURNIER Lucas FRA
CHERNYSH Artemii RUS
MONNET Sebastian GBR
KLECKENY Balazs HUN
ANSALDO Gabriele ITA
PIRVA Alexandru ROU
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VIM

0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600

ind.
10
9
8
16
16
15
13
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
9
9
7
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
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o
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HS

28
26
25
24
24
24
24
22
24
23
21
20
24
21
22
21
22
27
27
27
24
27
27
25
24
24
28
27
24
28
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
26
24
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23
22
22
21
23
22
21
20
21
22

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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ECC MF Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 266 fencers)

rank

100
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
118
120
120
122
122
122
125
125
127
127
129
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
150

name and first name

ASHBY Douglas
STELLA Alessandro
WOLF Adam

NAVAS Timothy
HODAK Philllip
SZCZYPINSKI Kacper
POP Edwin

TANASE Mihai
PRILUTSKII Kirill
MOZEJKO Mateusz
ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu
CHALOUPKA Matej
SAPY Hugo
DAVIDOVIC Domen
JOLLEY lsaac
CONSOLONI Marco
MARIUCCI Matteo
KOTHIERINGER Michael
GEIS Glenn
MRAVLJAK Luka
MARTINI Tommaso
SCHRAMM Nils-Michael
BULDA Kiryl

ISHEEV Konstantin
ZIEGON Anton
BAREKET Noam
BURGSTALLER Johannes
PRAUS Markus
TOTUSEK Marek
ALBINALI Ali Fargj
GOREN Raz
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
BLAHUT Jan
VERIGIN Vladimir
IONICA Andrei
GRASNEK Tobias
LANUSSE Henri
LECHNER Moritz
KOROM Erik

JANSEN Anton
KOVAC Rok

LI Ming Leo

DUALEH Quincy
IAMANDEI Dragos
GARCIA APARICIO Gabriel
GOC Bartosz

KONIG Robert
BOROWIAK Arwen
FORTUNA Robert
TOTH Gergely

IZYCKI Filip
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country

GBR
ITA
HUN
BEL
GER
POL
ROU
MDA
RUS
POL
ISR
CZE
FRA
SLO
GBR
ITA
ITA
GER
GER
SLO
ITA
GER
BLR
RUS
GER
ISR
AUT
GER
CZE
KSA
ISR
HUN
CZE
RUS
ROU
AUT
FRA
AUT
HUN
GER
SLO
CRO
NED
ROU
ESP
POL
CZE
GER
UKR
HUN
POL

VIM

0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

ind.

O, Wb b b 0101

HS

20
20
22
21
20
19
19
19
19
17
17
18
25
23
22
22
22
20
22
22
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
14
26
23
22
20
20
19
21
18
14
13
21
20
22
21
20
19
19
23

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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ECC MF Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 266 fencers)

rank

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
164
166
167
168
168
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
177
179
180
181
182
183
183
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
193
193
196
196
198
199
200
201

name and first name

FELSBERGER Tobias
CHTIOUI Michal
GOJAK Antonio

IURIN Igor

PELEKSIC Vladimir
PLITZKO Paul
ELKAYAM Ohad
SZYPULSKI Ignacy
ONDRUSEK Radek
KOR-HANAK Norbert
KARAVIDIN Dina
ALABID Abdulaziz Hassan
SAY Amil Efe
HAMANN Gabriel
HUTHMANN Eric
BADOUX Loic

ALNO Andrea
ARCHILEI Tommaso
SCHAETZKE Christoph
SCHAUER Moritz
STIPKOVITS Philip
VANNUCCI Francesco
MOHORKO Borut
BAZULEV Vadim
OLBROMSKI Michal
VAN DER KOELEN Marco
VOLF Karel
VOLKONSKII Petr
HOWLETT Edmund
ZOONS Axel

KULCU Turhan Berke
SKIDAN llya
BORATYN Filip

FILL Moritz

MIHALY 1 Andor
KAMAKGUL Asrin
BOVT Nikita

LAHER Florian
POPPEL Martin
MILIVOJEV Nikola
MALCZYK Patryk
FILATOV German
LANUSSE Yann
RAINER Merlin
ROMASHCHENKO Bohdan
KOZIELEWSKI Kosma
ZEMAN Adam
RAPOPORT Yaakov
HAWTHAN Hamoud Ahmed
AKYOL Tuna
OZYALCIN Utku
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country

AUT
POL
CRO
UKR
SRB
GER
ISR
POL
CZE
HUN
SRB
KSA
TUR
GER
AUT
Sul
ITA
MEX
GER
AUT
AUT
ITA
SLO
RUS
POL
GER
CZE
RUS
GBR
NED
TUR
BLR
POL
AUT
HUN
TUR
RUS
AUT
SWE
SRB
POL
RUS
FRA
GER
UKR
POL
SVK
ISR
KSA
TUR
TUR

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333

HS

19
16
21
20
19
18
19
17
19
17
16
18
17
17
17
16
15
16
16
16
14
14
11
22
22
21
20
20
23
22
19
18
19
19
19
18
16
19
17
18
16
15
17
17
17
16
16
16
11
15
13

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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ECC MF Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 266 fencers)

rank name and first name country  V/M ind. HS group

202 STEZAKER Benjamin GBR 0.200 -5 17 qualifier
203 PANAGIEV Stefan-Damyan BUL 0.200 -5 16 qualifier
204 STOCKMANN Paul NED 0.200 -7 15 qualifier
205 SOBOTKA Jakub CZE 0.200 -7 14 qualifier
206 ATTIAS Ben GBR 0.200 -8 16 qualifier
207 DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR 0.200 -8 14 qualifier
208 BALZAM Hadar ISR 0.200 -9 13 qualifier
209 NEMETH Zalan HUN 0.200 -10 14 qualifier
210 DOBOS David SVK 0.200 -10 12 qualifier
211 ROTARU Nicolae MDA 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
212 ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif KSA 0.200 -13 10 qualifier
213 POINTNER Maximilian AUT 0.200 -15 5 qualifier
214 SIFRAR Jan SLO 0.200 -16 7 qualifier
215 POLGAR Bence HUN 0.167 -6 20 qualifier
216 TSVEIG Ariel ISR 0.167 -7 20 qualifier
217 BABANICS Gergely HUN 0.167 -10 17 qualifier
218 BERGMANN Paul AUT 0.167 -10 15 qualifier
219 BICIUSCA Radion MDA 0.167 -11 18 qualifier
219 HOVANYI Viktor SWE 0.167 -11 18 qualifier
221 DEGLER Maurice GER 0.167 -11 15 eliminated
221 KORENY Mihaly HUN 0.167 -11 15 eliminated
221 SARMANY Zoltan SVK 0.167 -11 15 eliminated
224  MRAVUNAC Anton CRO 0.167 -11 13 eliminated
225 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 0.167 -12 15 eliminated
225 PRELOVSEK Martin CRO 0.167 -12 15 eliminated
227 PAHWA Vinay USA 0.167 -12 14  eliminated
228 ULUTAS Denizhan TUR 0.167 -13 13 eliminated
229 GAUTAM Brij GBR 0.167 -15 13 eliminated
230 WAGNER Phillip AUT 0.167 -16 13 eliminated
231 JANSSENS Gielis BEL 0.167 -16 12 eliminated
232 PRAILE Clement BEL 0.167 -17 12 eliminated
233 CHREN Simon CZE 0.167 -17 11 eliminated
233 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 0.167 -17 11 eliminated
235 COROVIC Lazar SRB 0.167 -18 10 eliminated
235 MOSCHOPOQULOQS Dimitris GRE 0.167 -18 10 eliminated
237 KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe TUR 0.167 -19 9 eliminated
238 MISKOLCZI Tamas HUN 0.000 -12 18 eliminated
239 DANILICHEYV Ignat RUS 0.000 -12 8 eliminated
240 TOTH Gergely HUN 0.000 -13 12 eliminated
241 DARABOS Vince HUN 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
242 JEROME Matthew GBR 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
242 MPANTIKIS Aggelos GRE 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
244 KESSERWANI Jean Dimitri MDA 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
244 LEHNER Kilian AUT 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
244 SCHUBERT Max AUT 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
244  TUNCER Poyraz TUR 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
248 KALT Andreas AUT 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
249 LELKES Marton SVK 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
250 JUKL Raphael AUT 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
251 AKKAD Leon Alexander AUT 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
251 MAJID Sabeeh AUT 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
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ECC MF Ind.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 266 fencers)

rank

253
254
255
255
255
255
255
260
260
262
262
264
264
266

name and first name country
TESARIK Daniel CZE
NAGY Patrik SVK
BAYIHA William SuUl
CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR
GUNDACKER Eugen AUT
KAIN Konstantin AUT
LAZARENKO levgen UKR
BULAVA Semen UKR
PLANCKH Niclas AUT
CURCIC Milan SRB
GEIGER lasonas GRE
GUNDACKER Hakon AUT
KREK Marcel SLO
KRALIK Roman SVK
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VIM

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

HS
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group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau of 256

Tableau of 128

ECC MF Ind.

1 RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio ITA page 1/8
RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio
256  ---------
RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio
129 GOREN Raz ISR 15/7
PRAUS Markus
128 PRAUS Markus GER 15/8
65 MAIOR Matyas HUN
MAIOR Matyas
192 FILATOV German RUS 15/8
MARROQUIN Diego
193 RAINER Merlin GER 15/12
MARROQUIN Diego
64 MARROQUIN Diego MEX 15/3
33 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR
ABRAHAMS Matthew
224  ---------
MONNET Sebastian
161 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB 15/10
MONNET Sebastian
96 MONNET Sebastian GBR 15/14
97 KLECKENY Balazs HUN
KLECKENY Balazs
160 KOR-HANAK Norbert HUN 15/2
KLECKENY Balazs
225 ---m--e-- 15/13
BOROWIAK Merlin
32 BOROWIAK Merlin GER
17 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR
DE ALMEIDA Dominic
240 ---------
DE ALMEIDA Dominic
145 GOC Bartosz POL 15/11
SAPY Hugo
112 SAPY Hugo FRA 15/7
81 OLIVARES Marcello USA
OLIVARES Marcello
176 VAN DER KOELEN Marco GER 15/14
OLIVARES Marcello
209 NEMETH Zalan HUN 15/3
NEMETH Zalan
48 ESZES-KOVACS Maxim HUN 15/6
49 ZOONS Edo NED
ZOONS Edo
208 BALZAM Hadar ISR 15/1
MARTYNIAK Patryk
177 VOLF Karel CZE 15/14
MARTYNIAK Patryk
80 MARTYNIAK Patryk POL 15/3
113 DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO
DAVIDOVIC Domen
144 GARCIA APARICIO Gabriel ESP 15/6
FISCHER Clement
R — 15/4
FISCHER Clement
16 FISCHER Clement FRA




Tableau of 256

Tableau of 128

ECC MF Ind.

9 GAINULLIN Danil RUS page 2/8
GAINULLIN Danil
248  ---------
GAINULLIN Danil
137 LECHNER Moritz AUT 15/6
LECHNER Moritz
120 MARTINI Tommaso ITA 15/9
73 HEAD Connor GBR
HEAD Connor
184 FILL Moritz AUT 15/5
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
201 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 15/4
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
56 SEYTOR Kim-Ulric FRA 15/2
41 CANDESCU Cristian ROU
CANDESCU Cristian
216 TSVEIG Ariel ISR 15/9
CANDESCU Cristian
169 ARCHILEI Tommaso MEX 15/10
FARKAS Gyula
88 FARKAS Gyula SVK 15/6
105 SZCZYPINSKI Kacper POL
CHTIOUI Michal
152 CHTIOUI Michal POL 15/11
LONGEGA Giorgio
233 ccmmee- --- 15/13
LONGEGA Giorgio
24 LONGEGA Giorgio ITA
25 NAYRAC Adrien FRA
NAYRAC Adrien
232 ---mee--
NAYRAC Adrien
153 GOJAK Antonio CRO 15/9
HODAK Philllip
104 HODAK Philllip GER 15/12
89 DOLZYCKI Jakub POL
SCHAETZKE Christoph
168 SCHAETZKE Christoph GER 15/8
TROSHIN lvan
217 BABANICS Gergely HUN 15/11
TROSHIN lvan
40 TROSHIN Ivan RUS 15/4
57  FEDOROV Daniil RUS
FEDORQV Daniil
200 AKYOL Tuna TUR 15/2
MENDREY Tamas
185 MIHALYI Andor HUN 15/8
MENDREY Tamas
72 MENDREY Tamas HUN 15/7
121 SCHRAMM Nils-Michael GER
LANUSSE Henri
136 LANUSSE Henri FRA 15/11
PIGNEROL Marius
249  --------- 15/3
PIGNEROL Marius
8 PIGNEROL Marius FRA




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 ECC MF Ind.
5 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS page 3/8
BARMAKOV Bogdan
252  ---mmee--
BARMAKOV Bogdan
133 VERIGIN Vladimir RUS 15/8
ZIEGON Anton
124 ZIEGON Anton GER 15/7
69 SIRB Alexandru ROU
SIRB Alexandru
188 LAHER Florian AUT 15/5
GIACON Daniel
197 KOZIELEWSKI Kosma POL 15/8
GIACON Daniel
60 GIACON Daniel NED 15/4
37 BIALIAYEV Raman BLR
BIALIAYEV Raman
220 HOVANYI Viktor SWE 15/6
BIALIAYEV Raman
165 HUTHMANN Eric AUT 15/5
KASPRZYK Slawomir
92 KASPRZYK Slawomir POL 15/6
101 STELLA Alessandro ITA
STELLA Alessandro
156 PLITZKO Paul GER 15/8
LAURIA Lorenz
229 oo - 15/8
LAURIA Lorenz
28 LAURIA Lorenz ITA
21  ROSU Silviu ROU
ROSU Silviu
236 ---------
ROSU Silviu
149 FORTUNA Robert UKR 15/13
PRILUTSKII Kirill
108 PRILUTSKII Kirill RUS 15/12
85 CRISMER Augustin BEL
VANNUCCI Francesco
172 VANNUCCI Francesco ITA 15/11
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
213 POINTNER Maximilian AUT 15/7
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
44  RUYSSEVELDT Sam BEL 15/2
53 VALENTIN Come FRA
VALENTIN Come
204 STOCKMANN Paul NED 15/8
VALENTIN Come
181 KULCU Turhan Berke TUR 15/7
CUK Veljko
76  CUK Veljko SRB 15/8
117 KOTHIERINGER Michael GER
KOTHIERINGER Michael
140 KOVAC Rok SLO 15/10
SAVIN Rafael
245 e - 15/2
SAVIN Rafael
12 SAVIN Rafael FRA




Tableau of 256

Tableau of 128

ECC MF Ind.

13 MYLNIKOV Viladislav RUS page 4/8
MYLNIKQV Vladislav
244  ---------
MYLNIKOV Vladislav
141 LI Ming Leo CRO 15/7
LI Ming Leo
116 MARIUCCI Matteo ITA 15/13
77  SPLIT Olivier NED
SPLIT Olivier
180 ZOONS Axel NED 15/9
WIEMANN Martin
205 SOBOTKA Jakub CZE 15/9
WIEMANN Martin
52 WIEMANN Martin GER 15/10
45 CZARTORYJSKI Szymon POL
CZARTORYJSKI Szymon
212 ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif KSA 15/4
CZARTORYJSKI Szymon
173 MOHORKO Borut SLO 15/8
SMREKAR Leo
84 SMREKAR Leo CRO 15/5
109 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu ISR
ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu
148 TOTH Gergely HUN 15/10
MARIOTTI Filippo
237 -=-----m- 15/10
MARIOTTI Filippo
20  MARIOTTI Filippo ITA
29 BENYEI Erik HUN
BENYEI Erik
228  ---------
BENYEI Erik
157 ELKAYAM Ohad ISR 15/4
ASHBY Douglas
100 ASHBY Douglas GBR 15/3
93 FARDELL Felix GBR
HAMANN Gabriel
164 HAMANN Gabriel GER 15/10
SPICHIGER Armand
R — 15/8
SPICHIGER Armand
36  SPICHIGER Armand FRA
61 LAW Robert USA
ZEMAN Adam
196 ZEMAN Adam SVK 15/13
KURYLOVICH Uladzislau
189 POPPEL Martin SWE 15/9
KURYLOVICH Uladzislau
68 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 15/8
125 BURGSTALLER Johannes AUT
BLAHUT Jan
132 BLAHUT Jan CZE 15/13
DI VEROLI Davide
7 — 15/3
DI VEROLI Davide
4 DI VEROLI Davide ITA




Tableau of 256

Tableau of 128

ECC MF Ind.

3 VELLUTI Pietro ITA page 5/8
VELLUTI Pietro
254  ---------
VELLUTI Pietro
131 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN 15/4
BAREKET Noam
126 BAREKET Noam ISR 15/14
67 PISTORIO Federico ITA
PISTORIO Federico
190 MILIVOJEV Nikola SRB 15/3
PISTORIO Federico
195 LANUSSE Yann FRA 15/1
FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladimir
62 FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladimir BEL 15/8
35 KLEIN Luis GER
KLEIN Luis
222  ---------
KLEIN Luis
163 SAY Amil Efe TUR 15/4
FOURNIER Lucas
94 FOURNIER Lucas FRA 15/12
99 PIRVA Alexandru ROU
PIRVA Alexandru
158 SZYPULSKI Ignacy POL 15/11
TOMINE Octave
ol 15/8
TOMINE Octave
30 TOMINE Octave FRA
19 ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL
ZAKRZEWSKI Jan
238 ---------
BOROWIAK Arwen
147 BOROWIAK Arwen GER 15/13
BOROWIAK Arwen
110 MOZEJKO Mateusz POL 15/7
83 HOYDA Danyyil UKR
HOYDA Danyyil
174 BAZULEV Vadim RUS 15/14
HOYDA Danyyil
211 ROTARU Nicolae MDA 15/10
DEMBA llja
46 DEMBA llja LAT 15/8
51 VALEUR Maxim DEN
VALEUR Maxim
206 ATTIAS Ben GBR 15/3
JURKIEWICZ Jan
179 HOWLETT Edmund GBR 15/10
JURKIEWICZ Jan
78 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 15/8
115 CONSOLONI Marco ITA
CONSOLONI Marco
142 DUALEH Quincy NED 15/10
CONSOLONI Marco
243 --------- 15/14
NEILSON lan
14  NEILSON lan BUL




Tableau of 256

Tableau of 128

ECC MF Ind.

11 CHIAPPELLI Tommaso ITA page 6/8
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso
246 ---------
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso
139 JANSEN Anton GER 15/5
GEIS Glenn
118 GEIS Glenn GER 15/14
75 FALLICA Carmelo ITA
FALLICA Carmelo
182 SKIDAN llya BLR 15/2
FALLICA Carmelo
203 PANAGIEV Stefan-Damyan BUL 15/10
BIBARD Tyvan
54 BIBARD Tyvan FRA 15/12
43 RENNER Moritz GER
RENNER Moritz
214 SIFRAR Jan SLO 15/1
RENNER Moritz
171 STIPKOVITS Philip AUT 15/8
SAFONOQV Platon
86 SAFONOV Platon RUS 15/12
107 TANASE Mihai MDA
IZYCKI Filip
150 IZYCKI Filip POL 15/11
IZYCKI Filip
235 ceceeee- --- 15/13
JONES Alexander
22  JONES Alexander GBR
27 FRERES Hugo BEL
FRERES Hugo
R
WOLF Adam
155 PELEKSIC Vladimir SRB 15/11
WOLF Adam
102 WOLF Adam HUN 15/9
91 QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
166 BADOUX Loic SuUl 15/9
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
219 BICIUSCA Radion MDA 15/11
CIERLUK Jakub
38 CIERLUK Jakub POL 15/3
59 KADYROV Alym RUS
KADYROV Alym
198 RAPOPORT Yaakov ISR 15/8
KADYROV Alym
187 BOVT Nikita RUS 15/2
WOOLLEY Aidan
70 WOOLLEY Aidan GBR 15/9
123 ISHEEV Konstantin RUS
ISHEEV Konstantin
134 IONICA Andrei ROU 15/14
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
L3 - 15/8
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
6 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 ECC MF Ind.
7 BECU Bryan FRA page 7/8
BECU Bryan
250  -m-mem---
BECU Bryan
135 GRASNEK Tobias AUT 15/13
BULDA Kiryl
122 BULDA Kiryl BLR 15/9
71 PERRONE Alessandro ITA
PERRONE Alessandro
186 KAMAKGUL Asrin TUR 15/1
PERRONE Alessandro
199 HAWTHAN Hamoud Ahmed KSA 15/8
MICHAUT Loic
58 MICHAUT Loic FRA 15/7
39 DOLZYCKI Mateusz POL
DOLZYCKI Mateusz
218 BERGMANN Paul AUT 14/3
ERCAN Kerem
167 ALNO Andrea ITA 15/8
ERCAN Kerem
90 ERCAN Kerem GER 15/7
103 NAVAS Timothy BEL
NAVAS Timothy
154 1URIN Igor UKR 15/9
NAVAS Timothy
) - 15/2
BEM Maciej
26 BEM Maciej POL
23 GALY Maxime FRA
GALY Maxime
234 ---------
GALY Maxime
151 FELSBERGER Tobias AUT 15/4
POP Edwin
106 POP Edwin ROU 15/4
87 HRUBESCH Simon AUT
HRUBESCH Simon
170 SCHAUER Moritz AUT 15/6
LASAK Ondrej
215 POLGAR Bence HUN 15/7
LASAK Ondrej
42  LASAK Ondrej CZE 15/8
55 BOROWIEC Piotr POL
BOROWIEC Piotr
202 STEZAKER Benjamin GBR 15/8
BOROWIEC Piotr
183 BORATYN Filip POL 15/12
BEKE Vince
74  BEKE Vince HUN 15/10
119 MRAVLJAK Luka SLO
MRAVLJAK Luka
138 KOROM Erik HUN 15/7
BORODACHEV Anton
Yy - 15/6
BORODACHEV Anton
10 BORODACHEV Anton RUS




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 ECC MF Ind.
15 ANTONELLI Riccardo ITA page 8/8
ANTONELLI Riccardo
Py ——
JOLLEY lsaac
143 IAMANDEI Dragos ROU 15/14
JOLLEY lsaac
114 JOLLEY lsaac GBR 15/9
79 BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR
VOLKONSKII Petr
178 VOLKONSKII Petr RUS 15/10
MERIT Gautier
207 DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR 15/9
MERIT Gautier
50 MERIT Gautier FRA 15/8
47 ROGER Constant FRA
ROGER Constant
210 DOBOS David SVK 15/6
ROGER Constant
175 OLBROMSKI Michal POL 15/4
KAIN Martin
82 KAIN Martin AUT 15/8
111 CHALOUPKA Matej CZE
KONIG Robert
146  KONIG Robert CZE 15/11
KONIG Robert
L R --- 15/10
SPORYSHEV Nikita
18 SPORYSHEV Nikita RUS
31 PAGE James GBR
PAGE James
226 -m-m-m--
ANSALDO Gabriele
159 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE 15/11
ANSALDO Gabriele
98 ANSALDO Gabriele ITA 15/3
95 CHERNYSH Artemii RUS
CHERNYSH Artemii
162 ALABID Abdulaziz Hassan KSA 15/10
CHERNYSH Artemii
223 ceeeee- --- 13/12
PINSON Simon
34 PINSON Simon FRA
63 NIKOLOV Vichko BUL
NIKOLOQV Vichko
194 ROMASHCHENKO Bohdan UKR 15/5
ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
191 MALCZYK Patryk POL 15/1
ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
66 ROBIN Noe Mandiogou FRA 15/7
127 TOTUSEK Marek CZE
TOTUSEK Marek
130 ALBINALI Ali Faraj KSA 15/10
BORODACHEYV Kirill
255  cccmeeme- --- 15/7
BORODACHEYV Kirill
2 BORODACHEYV Kirill RUS




ECC MF Ind. page 1/2
Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
1 RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio ITA
RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio
64 MARROQUIN Diego MEX 13/10
RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio
33 MONNET Sebastian GBR 15/3
MONNET Sebastian
32 KLECKENY Balazs HUN 15/14
FISCHER Clement
17 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 15/13
DE ALMEIDA Dominic
48 OLIVARES Marcello USA 15/14
FISCHER Clement
49  MARTYNIAK Patryk POL 15/9
FISCHER Clement
16 FISCHER Clement FRA 15/12
9 GAINULLIN Danil RUS
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
56 SEYTOR Kim-Ulric FRA 15/9
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
41 CANDESCU Cristian ROU 15/13
LONGEGA Giorgio
24  LONGEGA Giorgio ITA 15/13
MENDREY Tamas
25 NAYRAC Adrien FRA 15/14
NAYRAC Adrien
40 TROSHIN Ivan RUS 15/10
MENDREY Tamas
57 MENDREY Tamas HUN 15/7
MENDREY Tamas
8 PIGNEROL Marius FRA 15/9
5 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS
GIACON Daniel
60 GIACON Daniel NED 15/13
GIACON Daniel
37 BIALIAYEV Raman BLR 15/14
LAURIA Lorenz
28 LAURIA Lorenz ITA 15/4
GIACON Daniel
21  ROSU Silviu ROU 15/9
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
44  RUYSSEVELDT Sam BEL 15/14
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
53 VALENTIN Come FRA 15/14
VALENTIN Come
12 SAVIN Rafael FRA 15/7
13 MYLNIKOV Viladislav RUS
MYLNIKQOV Vladislav
52 WIEMANN Martin GER 15/9
MYLNIKOV Vladislav
45 CZARTORYJSKI Szymon POL 15/8
MARIOTTI Filippo
20  MARIOTTI Filippo ITA 15/13
MYLNIKQV Vladislav
29 BENYEI Erik HUN 15/12
BENYEI Erik
36 SPICHIGER Armand FRA 15/8
BENYEI Erik
61 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 15/5
DI VEROLI Davide
4 DI VEROLI Davide ITA 11/10




ECC MF Ind. page 2/2
Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
3 VELLUTI Pietro ITA
VELLUTI Pietro
62 PISTORIO Federico ITA 15/6
VELLUTI Pietro
35 KLEIN Luis GER 14/13
KLEIN Luis
30 TOMINE Octave FRA 15/9
VELLUTI Pietro
19 BOROWIAK Arwen GER 15/8
HOYDA Danvyil
46 HOYDA Danyyil UKR 15/7
JURKIEWICZ Jan
51 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 15/5
JURKIEWICZ Jan
14 CONSOLONI Marco ITA 15/14
11 CHIAPPELLI Tommaso ITA
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso
54  FALLICA Carmelo ITA 15/9
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso
43 RENNER Moritz GER 15/1
1IZYCKI Filip
22  1ZYCKI Filip POL 15/11
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso
27 WOLF Adam HUN 15/7
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
38 QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA 15/6
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
59 KADYROV Alym RUS 15/13
KADYROV Alym
6 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK 15/11
7 BECU Bryan FRA
PERRONE Alessandro
58 PERRONE Alessandro ITA 15/10
NAVAS Timothy
39 ERCAN Kerem GER 15/14
NAVAS Timothy
26  NAVAS Timothy BEL 15/11
BORODACHEV Anton
23  GALY Maxime FRA 15/2
GALY Maxime
42  LASAK Ondrej CZE 15/13
BORODACHEV Anton
55 BOROWIEC Piotr POL 15/6
BORODACHEV Anton
10 BORODACHEV Anton RUS 15/7
15 JOLLEY lsaac GBR
JOLLEY lsaac
50 MERIT Gautier FRA 15/7
ROGER Constant
47 ROGER Constant FRA 15/13
ROGER Constant
18 KONIG Robert CZE 15/12
BORODACHEYV Kirill
31 ANSALDO Gabriele ITA 15/7
ANSALDO Gabriele
34 CHERNYSH Artemii RUS 15/13
BORODACHEYV Kirill
63 ROBIN Noe Mandiogou FRA 15/8
BORODACHEYV Kirill
2 BORODACHEYV Kirill RUS 15/14




European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Men's Foil Individual

07.11.2015
Moedling
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
FISCHER Clement FRA
MENDREY Tamas
MENDREY Tamas HUN 15/7
MENDREY Tamas
GIACON Daniel NED 15/14
GIACON Daniel
MYLNIKOV Vladislav RUS 15/10
VELLUTI Pietro
VELLUTI Pietro ITA 15/11
VELLUTI Pietro
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso ITA 15/5
VELLUTI Pietro
BORODACHEV Anton RUS 15/11
BORODACHEYV Kirill
BORODACHEYV Kirill RUS 15/10




European Cadet Circuit
Men's Foil Individual
07.11.2015
Moedling

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 266 fencers)

rank
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name and first name flag

VELLUTI Pietro
MENDREY Tamas
BORODACHEV Kirill
GIACON Daniel
BORODACHEV Anton
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso
MYLNIKOV Vladislav
FISCHER Clement
RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio
BENYEI Erik
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
ROGER Constant
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
JURKIEWICZ Jan
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
NAVAS Timothy

DI VEROLI Davide

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
MARIOTTI Filippo
GALY Maxime
LONGEGA Giorgio
NAYRAC Adrien
LAURIA Lorenz
KLEIN Luis
VALENTIN Come
KADYROV Alym
PERRONE Alessandro
HOYDA Danyyil
MONNET Sebastian
ANSALDO Gabriele
JOLLEY lsaac

IZYCKI Filip
BARMAKOV Bogdan
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
BECU Bryan
GAINULLIN Danil
PIGNEROL Marius
SAVIN Rafael

ROSU Silviu

TOMINE Octave
SPICHIGER Armand
BIALIAYEV Raman
TROSHIN lvan
CANDESCU Cristian
LASAK Ondrej
RENNER Moritz
CZARTORYJSKI Szymon
MERIT Gautier
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country  club

ITA

HUN UTE

RUS NATIONAL TEAM
NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMST
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
ITA

RUS NATIONAL TEAM
FRA OGCNICE ESCRIME
ITA

HUN TOREKVES

BEL HERCKENRODE

FRA VAL DE SEINE
FRA BOURG LA REINE

POL BUDOWLANI TORUN
ITA

BEL CE LES 3 ARMES
ITA G. VERNE SCHERMA
GBR FIGHTING FIT FC
ITA

FRA GLEIZE

ITA

FRA BOURG VALEN

ITA CS BOLZANO

GER TSG WEINHEIM
FRA TEAM FLEURET 78

RUS NATIONAL TEAM
ITA

UKR LVIV

GBR SALLE BOSTON
ITA

GBR CHICHESTER FC
POL AZS AWF WARSZAWA

RUS NATIONAL TEAM
SVK KS SAMORIN
FRA LYON SE

RUS NATIONAL TEAM
FRA LYON SE

FRA CANNES CE
ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
FRA RENNES MCB

FRA LYON SE

BLR MSIT

RUS CSKA MOSCOW

ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CZE SERM OSTRAVA

GER MANNHEIMER FC
POL WROCLAWIANIE
FRA POITIERS
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date of birth

21/4/1999
24/12/1999
23/3/2000
25/11/2000
23/3/2000
29/1/1999
12/9/2000
28/1/1999
24/5/1999
20/1/1999
9/6/1999
22/3/2001
9/2/2000
5/10/2000
5/5/2001
28/11/1999
18/8/2001
13/2/1999
10/2/1999
23/11/1999
14/1/1999
11/1/1999
11/5/1999
6/1/1999
31/1/1999
29/7/1999
18/1/1999
20/2/2000
31/8/1999
3/3/1999
14/6/2000
1/1/2000
14/4/1999
8/6/1999
20/1/2001
30/3/1999
26/8/1999
15/9/2000
16/3/2000
27/7/1999
7/6/2001
30/6/2000
12/4/2000
24/11/1999
7/3/1999
11/8/2001
16/11/1999
17/2/1999

page 1/6

licence

00834653
00835935
00836611
00835768
00836612
00835192
00837974
00803393
00836679
00833711
00835977
00758195
00765354
00837460
00835990
00834160
00837902
00833644
00837259
00712162
00834874
00794253
00833579
00699601
00762245
00838366
00837255
00837488
00837695
00834664
00837719
00837522
00832052
00832116
00712438
00837426
00799315
00803206
00836115
00755222
00799320
00839821
00836898
00836113
00834048
00700318
00835148
00753769



Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 266 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name

WIEMANN Martin
BOROWIEC Piotr
MARROQUIN Diego
ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
KURYLOVICH Uladzislau
PISTORIO Federico
FALLICA Carmelo
MARTYNIAK Patryk
OLIVARES Marcello
ERCAN Kerem
CHERNYSH Artemii
KLECKENY Balazs
WOLF Adam
CONSOLONI Marco
KONIG Robert
BOROWIAK Arwen
ANTONELLI Riccardo
NEILSON lan
SPORYSHEYV Nikita
ZAKRZEWSKI Jan
JONES Alexander
BEM Maciej

FRERES Hugo

PAGE James
BOROWIAK Merlin
ABRAHAMS Matthew
PINSON Simon
CIERLUK Jakub
DOLZYCKI Mateusz
DEMBA llja

ZOONS Edo
VALEUR Maxim
BIBARD Tyvan
FEDOROQV Daniil
MICHAUT Loic
FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladimir
NIKOLOQV Vichko
MAIOR Matyas

SIRB Alexandru
WOOLLEY Aidan
BEKE Vince

HEAD Connor

CUK Veljko

SPLIT Olivier

KAIN Martin
SMREKAR Leo
SAFONOV Platon
HRUBESCH Simon
FARKAS Gyula
KASPRZYK Slawomir
FOURNIER Lucas

flag
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ECC MF Ind.
country  club
GER EINTRACHT DUISBURG
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
MEX
FRA POITIERS
BLR DINAMO
ITA
ITA
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
USA
GER TSG WEINHEIM
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
HUN SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T
HUN ZVE
ITA
CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
ITA
BUL OLYMPIC
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
POL AZS AWF WARSZAWA
GBR SALLE KISS FC
POL AZS AWF POZNAN
BEL
GBR NEWHAM SWORDS
GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
GBR ZFW FENCING CLUB
FRA ROUEN CE
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
LAT RIGAS 3. BJSS
NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMST
DEN HFK HELLERUP
FRA SANARY CE
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
FRA LYON SE
BEL
BUL VOLOV
HUN TOREKVES
ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
GBR FIGHTING FIT FC
HUN TOREKVES
GBR WHITGIFT
SRB MK VOJVODINA
NED SC NOORD NEDERLAND
AUT
CRO MK RAPIR
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
AUT FU KREMS
SVK KS SAMORIN
POL WROCLAWIANIE
FRA MEAUX CE
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date of birth

6/2/2000
18/10/1999
6/1/1999
8/8/2000
7/11/1999
10/11/2000
17/2/1999
1/9/2000
4/4/2001
14/4/2001
21/2/2000
27/1/1999
6/7/1999
26/1/1999
19/4/2000
7/3/2002
20/1/2000
4/12/1999
30/11/1999
12/1/2000
15/1/1999
31/3/2001
5/5/1999
12/2/1999
24/8/1999
10/2/2000
8/2/2000
1/6/2000
31/1/1999
12/10/1999
20/4/1999
30/6/2000
22/5/1999
17/4/2001
10/7/1999
15/10/1999
23/1/2000
29/6/2000
19/4/2001
19/3/1999
17/2/2000
20/12/1999
26/1/2000
6/3/1999
11/4/1999
21/5/2000
16/5/2001
17/12/2000
21/10/1999
17/3/1999
29/9/1999

page 2/6

licence

00700074
00833119
00835969
00838765
00841364
00836025
00836026
00837520
00840070
00836354
00841094
00835934
00835824
00835208
00837162
00838542
00839283
00837172
00840123
00835147
00831794
00837496
00836036
00831802
00700462
00833529
00808861
00834725
00835151
00833071
00777162
00776997
00803921
00840153
00799171
00836771
00839686
00840318
00837938
00833643
00837754
00833539
00840264
00819482
00836503
00835971
00841095
00836630
00836010
00833120
00757857



ECC MF Ind.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 266 fencers)

rank

100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
112
112
115
116
116
118
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
140
142
143
143
145
146
147
148
149
150

name and first name

PIRVA Alexandru
ASHBY Douglas
STELLA Alessandro
HODAK Philllip

POP Edwin
PRILUTSKII Kirill
ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu
SAPY Hugo
DAVIDOVIC Domen
KOTHIERINGER Michael
GEIS Glenn
MRAVLJAK Luka
BULDA Kiryl

ISHEEV Konstantin
ZIEGON Anton
BAREKET Noam
PRAUS Markus
TOTUSEK Marek
BLAHUT Jan
LANUSSE Henri
LECHNER Moritz

LI Ming Leo

CHTIOUI Michal
HAMANN Gabriel
SCHAETZKE Christoph
VANNUCCI Francesco
VOLKONSKII Petr
ZEMAN Adam
NEMETH Zalan
ESZES-KOVACS Maxim
LAW Robert
BEKBULAT Gorkem
CRISMER Augustin
DOLZYCKI Jakub
FARDELL Felix
SZCZYPINSKI Kacper
TANASE Mihai
MOZEJKO Mateusz
CHALOUPKA Matej
MARIUCCI Matteo
MARTINI Tommaso
SCHRAMM Nils-Michael
BURGSTALLER Johannes
ALBINALI Ali Fargj
GOREN Raz
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
VERIGIN Vladimir
IONICA Andrei
GRASNEK Tobias
KOROM Erik

JANSEN Anton

flag country

ROU
GBR
ITA
GER
ROU
RUS
ISR
FRA
SLO
GER
GER
SLO
BLR
RUS
GER
ISR
GER
CZE
CZE
FRA
AUT
CRO
POL
GER
GER
ITA
RUS
SVK
HUN
HUN
USA
TUR
BEL
POL
GBR
POL
MDA
POL
CZE
ITA
ITA
GER
AUT
KSA
ISR
HUN
RUS
ROU
AUT
HUN
GER
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club

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
ST BENEDICTS

PSV STUTTGART

CS SATU MARE
NATIONAL TEAM
HAPOEL KFAR-SABA
LYON MDF

DUEL TABOR

KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN
NEUWIEDER FC

NATIONAL TEAM

KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN
HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL
SC BERLIN

SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
SERM OSTRAVA
BERGERAC CAD

MK VMD

BUDOWLANI TORUN
FGS SCHWERIN

TSG HALLE-NEUSTADT

NATIONAL TEAM
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
ZVE

BHSE

CE EMBOURG

UKS ATENA GDANSK
C.A.D.SJUNIOR CLUB
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA
SCOALA DE SCRIMA

UKS ATENA GDANSK
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC

OFC BONN

HAPOEL HAIFA

UTE

NATIONAL TEAM

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
FUM MOEDLING
TOREKVES

FC MOERS
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date of birth

21/7/2001
17/2/2000
10/1/2000
13/6/2000
19/12/2000
2/3/1999
3/4/1999
12/4/1999
2/5/1999
19/1/2000
10/8/1999
12/5/1999
5/8/1999
19/3/1999
14/12/1999
26/2/2000
3/7/2001
6/8/2002
10/3/1999
20/9/1999
13/3/2000
15/3/2000
4/10/2000
30/3/2001
3/8/2000
18/7/2002
28/1/2001
10/1/2000
16/11/2000
25/5/1999
8/8/2000
10/9/1999
24/5/2000
7/9/2001
11/8/1999
9/1/2001
30/11/2001
26/11/1999
7/4/1999
29/9/1999
17/7/2002
23/7/2000
13/2/2000
28/5/1999
27/1/2001
1/3/2000
12/11/2000
13/2/2000
12/5/1999
17/8/2000
29/8/1999
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licence

00837937
00838064
00837265
00702523
00836116
00837976
00839904
00799087
00833956
00698389
00698199
00838864
00840289
00840149
00728028
00841235
00698422
00837948
00837667
00805674
00836509
00835976
00835079
00838786
00701138
00837899
00835926
00777506
00840323
00835983
00838906
00838021
00840358
00837515
00835734
00837507
00836754
00834523
00834081
00839348
00839331
00700855
00841165
00840964
00841138
00836001
00837977
00840428
00833802
00837756
00700577



Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 266 fencers)

rank

151
152
153
154
155
156
156
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
195
195
198
199
200
201

name and first name

KOVAC Rok

DUALEH Quincy
IAMANDEI Dragos
GARCIA APARICIO Gabriel
GOC Bartosz
FORTUNA Robert
TOTH Gergely
FELSBERGER Tobias
GOJAK Antonio

IURIN Igor

PELEKSIC Vladimir
PLITZKO Paul
ELKAYAM Ohad
SZYPULSKI Ignacy
ONDRUSEK Radek
KOR-HANAK Norbert
KARAVIDIN Dina
ALABID Abdulaziz Hassan
SAY Amil Efe
HUTHMANN Eric
BADOUX Loic

ALNO Andrea
ARCHILEI Tommaso
SCHAUER Moritz
STIPKOVITS Philip
MOHORKO Borut
BAZULEV Vadim
OLBROMSKI Michal
VAN DER KOELEN Marco
VOLF Karel
HOWLETT Edmund
ZOONS Axel

KULCU Turhan Berke
SKIDAN llya
BORATYN Filip

FILL Moritz

MIHALY 1 Andor
KAMAKGUL Asrin
BOVT Nikita

LAHER Florian
POPPEL Martin
MILIVOJEV Nikola
MALCZYK Patryk
FILATOV German
LANUSSE Yann
RAINER Merlin
ROMASHCHENKO Bohdan
KOZIELEWSKI Kosma
RAPOPORT Yaakov
HAWTHAN Hamoud Ahmed
AKYOL Tuna

flag
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ECC MF Ind.
country  club
SLO
NED TER WEER
ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
ESP SALA ARMAS MONTJUICH
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKR UZHGOROD
HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY
AUT
CRO MK KARLOVAC
UKR NIKOLAEV
SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA
GER TFC HANAU
ISR HAPOEL KFAR-SABA
POL IKS AWF WARSZAWA
CZE KS SK ZLIN
HUN TEREZVAROS
SRB MK OMLADINAC
KSA
TUR
AUT AFC SALZBURG
SuUl CEM MORGES
ITA
MEX
AUT
AUT
SLO
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
POL UKS ATENA GDANSK
GER FC MOERS
CZE USK PRAHA
GBR ARNOLD AND CARLTON S
NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMST
TUR
BLR
POL WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA
AUT
HUN TOREKVES
TUR ISTANBUL FERDI
RUS CSKA MOSCOw
AUT
SWE EGF
SRB MK VOJVODINA
POL AZS AWF POZNAN
RUS NATIONAL TEAM
FRA BERGERAC CAD
GER OSC POTSDAM
UKR KIEW
POL UKS PM SYRENA
ISR HAPOEL HAIFA
KSA
TUR ISTANBUL HASAL
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date of birth

3/5/1999
31/8/2001
12/3/1999

5/2/1999
15/1/2000
22/9/1999
28/8/1999
17/8/2000
26/7/2000

17/10/2000
13/6/1999
16/11/1999
18/8/2000
31/3/2000
23/6/1999
15/1/1999

9/6/2000
22/1/1999
14/1/1999

15/11/1999
14/12/1999
18/9/2002
19/8/2001
23/2/2000
27/3/1999
29/11/2000
20/8/2001
18/6/1999
18/4/1999
20/4/1999
20/4/2000
2/8/2001
7/8/2000
20/10/1999
22/5/2000
13/11/1999
14/12/2002
14/3/2001
19/12/1999
8/10/2001
23/5/1999

8/7/1999

4/8/1999

3/3/1999
20/9/1999
18/3/2000
24/4/2000

21/10/2000
18/6/1999
10/3/2001
24/8/2001
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licence

00838865
00839031
00837936
00834662
00837053
00838881
00837903
00838717
00831907
00841466
00839861
00727775
00841140
00837492
00836626
00835909
00837123
00840963
00838020
00836504
00838137
00839346
00841429
00838719
00836512
00838863
00841096
00834967
00696674
00837954
00837693
00777598
00838026
00841363
00835149
00836558
00840336
00840457
00839154
00841335
00837788
00840892
00837495
00840119
00805675
00701314
00841469
00839826
00841139
00840968
00841419



ECC MF Ind. page 5/6
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 266 fencers)

rank name and first name flag country club date of birth  licence
202 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 4/9/2002 00839237
203 STEZAKER Benjamin GBR SALLE PAUL FC 10/1/2000 00837717
204 PANAGIEV Stefan-Damyan BUL AVTOHOL 27/12/1999 00840223
205 STOCKMANN Paul NED HOLLAND SCHERMENR 14/5/2000 00838696
206 SOBOTKA Jakub CZE USK PRAHA 25/10/1999 00837952
207 ATTIAS Ben GBR SALLE OXON 3/11/2000 00838102
208 DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR 2/1/1999 00836625
209 BALZAM Hadar ISR HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL 13/2/2000 00841135
210 DOBOS David SVK KS SAMORIN 28/8/2000 00837839
211 ROTARU Nicolae MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 3/9/2001 00841380
212 ALSHATTI Mohsen Yousif eid KSA 19/3/2001 00840965
213 POINTNER Maximilian AUT 27/12/2002 00841161
214 SIFRAR Jan SLO 4/9/2000 00841434
215 POLGAR Bence HUN BHSE 3/12/1999 00837926
216 TSVEIG Ariel ISR MACCABI PETAH TIKVA 1/6/1999 00841134
217 BABANICS Gergely HUN BHSE 14/2/1999 00837925
218 BERGMANN Paul AUT 24/1/2001 00840157
219 BICIUSCA Radion MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 11/1/2000 00841383
219 HOVANYI Viktor SWE EGF 11/4/1999 00840427
221 DEGLER Maurice BN GER SC BERLIN 2/12/2000 00726674
221 KORENY Mihaly HUN BUDAVAR 14/7/2000 00835924
221 SARMANY Zoltan SVK KS SAMORIN 1/2/2002 00837908
224  MRAVUNAC Anton CRO MK KARLOVAC 15/4/2000 00832516
225 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 23/6/2002 00841157
225 PRELOVSEK Martin CRO MK LOKOMOTIVA 30/7/2000 00837930
227 PAHWA Vinay = USA 19/5/1999 00840391
228 ULUTAS Denizhan & TuRrR ISTANBUL HASAL 17/10/1999 00840958
229 GAUTAM Brij GBR SALLE PAUL FC 25/4/2001 00835713
230 WAGNER Phillip AUT 16/5/2000 00838720
231 JANSSENS Gielis BEL HERCKENRODE 25/8/1999 00839462
232 PRAILE Clement BEL CE BESSEMANS 7/7/1999 00836772
233 CHREN Simon CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA 22/12/2001 00834442
233 EYUPOGLU Alp & TuRrR ALTINYURT S.K. 29/1/2002 00840636
235 COROVIC Lazar SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 2/8/2001 00841376
235 MOSCHOPOQULQS Dimitris 2= GRE OXI FLORINAS 6/1/2003 00836311
237 KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe TUR 8/3/2000 00838477
238 MISKOLCZI Tamas HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 24/3/2000 00840319
239 DANILICHEYV Ignat RUS NATIONAL TEAM 4/5/2001 00840117
240 TOTH Gergely HUN TOREKVES 3/4/2002 00840341
241 DARABOS Vince HUN ZVE 20/2/2000 00840322
242 JEROME Matthew GBR SALLE BOSTON 26/9/1999 00840044
242  MPANTIKIS Aggelos 2= GRE OXI FLORINAS 15/4/2000 00832260
244 KESSERWANI Jean Dimitri MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 16/11/2001 00841382
244 LEHNER Kilian AUT 19/11/2000 00836508
244 SCHUBERT Max AUT 8/3/2001 00841164
244  TUNCER Poyraz & TuRrR ALTINYURT S.K. 12/5/2003 00840634
248 KALT Andreas AUT 12/4/2002 00841159
249 LELKES Marton SVK KS SAMORIN 8/7/2001 00841323
250 JUKL Raphael AUT 15/2/2000 00841162
251 AKKAD Leon Alexander AUT 4/12/2001 00841160
251 MAJID Sabeeh AUT 2/2/1999 00841371
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 266 fencers)

rank

253
254
255
255
255
255
255
260
260
262
262
264
264
266

name and first name

TESARIK Daniel
NAGY Patrik
BAYIHA William
CETINEL Baha Baykal
GUNDACKER Eugen
KAIN Konstantin
LAZARENKO levgen
BULAVA Semen
PLANCKH Niclas
CURCIC Milan
GEIGER lasonas
GUNDACKER Hakon
KREK Marcel
KRALIK Roman

flag

EFHRTRINRAE T

ECC MF Ind.
country  club
CZE SOKOL BRNO
SVK KS SAMORIN
SuUl CEM MORGES
TUR ALTINYURT S.K.
AUT
AUT
UKR KIEW
UKR KIEW
AUT
SRB MK VOJVODINA
GRE OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLY
AUT
SLO
SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
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date of birth

16/10/2000
7/5/2002
9/9/1999

15/4/2002
26/11/2001
19/7/2001
20/11/2003
25/7/2001
2/12/2001

27/10/1999
5/6/2002

26/11/2001

13/12/1999
5/6/2001
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licence

00837949
00841322
00838136
00840635
00841373
00841334
00841467
00840486
00841158
00840891
00840896
00841372
00841435
00841485



European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Men's Foil Individual

07.11.2015
Moedling
Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
name and first name cat country  poules matches finales
ABRAHAMS Paul GBR 1 9 0
AKYALCIN Gokhan TUR 1 0 0
BAKO Tamas HUN 1 8 0
BALOGH Reka HUN 1 0 0
BARDENHAGEN Jan GER 1 8 0
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 1 8 0
BURNATSEV llya RUS 1 10 0
CALISKAN Kaan TUR 1 8 0
DUCARME Florence FRA 1 7 1
DUL Michal POL 1 7 0
GASPER Christian GER 1 10 0
GENSER Martina B AUT 2 8 1
GHEORGHE Marius ROU 1 4 0
GSCHING Alexander GER 1 6 0
HOFMANINGER Florian AUT 1 0 0
JANICEK Ondrej GBR 1 0 0
KONIECZNY Tomasz POL 1 5 0
KOVACS Mark GER 1 8 0
KREJCIK Jan CZE 1 3 0
KUNDERA Vaclav CZE 0 6 0
KURFURST Michal CZE 1 5 0
LANGE Robert B GER 1 6 0
LELKES Peter SVK 1 4 0
LEV Bogdan UKR 1 8 0
LIMOV Darko B CRO 1 5 0
LORENZ Benoit FRA 1 6 0
MANJA Vladimir SRB 0 3 0
MANJA Vladimir SRB 1 3 0
MANOLACHE Cristina AUT 1 0 0
MATYSIK Marta POL 1 6 0
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 1 5 0
ROZSAVARI Nandor HUN 0 5 0
SAVIN Alexander GBR 1 6 0
SCHARF Willi GER 1 3 1
SELAN Klemen SLO 2 6 0
SPEH Klemen SLO 1 4 0
SZABADOS Kristof HUN 1 5 0
TSVETKOV Vaisil BUL 1 7 0
VALICSEK Peter HUN 1 6 0
VAN GIJSEL Sander BEL 1 4 0
VILLENEUVE Charles FRA 1 4 0
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